
290,600621 392 POND ROAD, LLC 14,800 0 305,400

455 MANSFIELD AVENUE

DARIEN CT 06820

392 Pond Road

B5973P330 01/21/2023

2,901.30

0.69

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-15-0

367,700623 396 POND ROAD, LLC 303,700 0 671,400

164 GREAT POND ROAD

SOUTH GLASTONBURY CT
06073

396 Pond Road

B5973P335 01/21/2023

6,378.30

1.17

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-17-0

284,300626 410 POND ROAD, LLC 176,800 0 461,100

455 MANSFIELD AVENUE

DARIEN CT 06820

410 Pond Road

B5883P106 06/02/2022

4,380.45

0.58

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-20-0

60,000242 Abbott, Sharon L 100,900 25,000 135,900

Lafontaine, Robert

1471 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1471 Beech Hill Road

B3666P81 04/27/2006

1,291.05

3.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-03-01

99,900331 Adams, Cody R 89,300 0 189,200

1966 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1966 Mercer Road

B4861P217 12/19/2014

1,797.40

32.54

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-27-0

57,500236 Ames, Casey L 306,700 0 364,200

Walen, Peter D

302 Decker Road

Mercer ME 04957

302 Decker Road

B5499P35 12/18/2019

3,459.90

2.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-29-03
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06/25/2025Mercer Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 9.500

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2025 COMMITMENT3:44 PM

1,160,000Page Totals: 992,200 25,000 2,127,200 20,208.40

Subtotals: 1,160,000 992,200 25,000 2,127,200 20,208.40

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



58,200737 ANDERSON, ELIJAH J 70,800 0 129,000

98 Bean Road

Mercer ME 04957

BEAN ROAD

B5997P243 04/10/2023

1,225.50

2.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-01-09-02A

22,00034 Anderson, Lawrence B Jr 25,500 0 47,500

15 Copeland Street

Watertown MA 02472

155 Bradley Lane

B3140P77 06/19/2003 B1565P43 10/31/1989

451.25

66.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

3.00

50.00

8.00

321

7,700

1,528

10/21-3

10-18-06

316,400159 ANDERSON, MARY L 80,600 0 397,000

MORSE, STEPHANIE K

23 PLUMMER ROAD

RICHMOND ME 04357

70 Hinkley Cove Road

B6034P10 07/24/2023

3,771.50

1.94

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

2/19-1-1

02-18-0

57,800642 Angell, Frank S 258,100 0 315,900

Angell, Donna Marie

4000 South County Trail

Charlestown RI 02813

7 Riveroaks Lane

B5684P266 03/18/2021 B5156P191 05/17/2017

3,001.05

2.15

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-14-03

31,800753 Angell, Frank S 0 0 31,800

Angell, Donna Marie

4000 South County Trail

Charlestown RI 02813

Riveroaks Lane

B5684P266 03/18/2021 B5156P191 05/17/2017

302.10

3.75

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-14-07

28,300643 Angell, Frank S 0 0 28,300

Angell, Donna Marie

4000 South County Trail

Charlestown RI 02813

Riveroaks Lane

B5684P266 03/18/2021 B5156P191 05/17/2017

268.85

2.35

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-14-04
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



92,500360 Anthos, James H 109,800 0 202,300

257 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

257 Rome Road

B3194P164 09/18/2003

1,921.85

26.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-42-02

93,800502 Armstrong, Muriel J 126,900 25,000 195,700

Whitney, Bruce L

542 Elm Street

Mercer Me 04957

542 Elm Street

B5341P227 10/18/2018

1,859.15

27.10 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-09-0

125,300103 Axelman, David S,
Dorney, Ann E

0 0 125,300

Culley, Denis T & Betty
D

40 Parlin Drive

Norridgewock ME 04957

Hampshire Hill Road

B1992P84 04/11/1994

1,190.35

284.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

21.00

198.00

0

3,234

37,818

1/4

01-02-0

77,700139 Bacon, James F 17,500 25,000 70,200

130 Bean Rd

Mercer ME 04957

130 Bean Road

B2195P27 05/06/1996 B1910P106 07/20/1993

666.90

44.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-01-10

271,900591 Baker, Alexander K 164,000 25,000 410,900

Harding, Lacey

258 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

258 Pond Road

B5890P352 06/24/2022

3,903.55

0.35 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

Water frontage?

14-03-0
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06/25/2025Mercer Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 9.500
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661,200Page Totals: 418,200 75,000 1,004,400 9,541.80

Subtotals: 2,335,700 1,845,400 100,000 4,081,100 38,770.45

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



223,600608 Baker, Barbara H
(L.Estate)

600 0 224,200

Baker,Dale&Dean,Merry,
Rowena&Lenfest,Regina

700 Wilder Hill Road

Smithfield Me 04978

326 Pond Road

B4602P318 12/03/2012

2,129.90

0.40

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-20-0

341,200590 Baker, Dean A 63,900 0 405,100

Baker, Deborah D

628 Mercer Road

Norridgewock ME 04957

7 Baker Lane & 10 Baker

B2506P159 12/21/1998

3,848.45

0.60

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14/2

14-01-0

62,500175 Barber, Dustin S 92,100 0 154,600

692 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

692 Rome Road

B5793P327 11/08/2021 B1533P146 07/06/1989

1,468.70

4.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-17-01

156,50036 Bartholf, Mychael F 330,300 25,000 461,800

Bartholf, Susan Ann

34 Deer Run Lane

Mercer ME 04957

34 Deer Run Lane

B2931P213 B1145P189 07/17/1984

4,387.10

92.82 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

66.00

0.00

0

10,164

0

04-03-0

55,900329 Beaulier, Richard H 119,200 31,000 144,100

Beaulier, Frances G

1938 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1938 Mercer Road

B867P663 08/02/1976

1,368.95

1.36 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-25-0

58,700203 Bedford, Raymond 182,600 0 241,300

Bedford, Stacy

81 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

82 Pond Road

B2005P252

2,292.35

2.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-12-01
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



69,000200 Bedford, Raymond 313,000 25,000 357,000

Bedford, Stacy

81 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

81 Pond Road

B1779P137

3,391.50

7.20 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-08-B

23,700692 Bedford, Raymond P 0 0 23,700

Bedford, Stacy R

81 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

POND RD

B5700P118 04/20/2021

225.15

14.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-07-03

27,500749 Beeuwkes, Christiaan J 0 0 27,500

Beeuwkes, Dorothea M

96 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

Rome Road - Stream Lane

B4700P303 08/21/2013

261.25

2.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-28-04

73,50017 Beeuwkes, Christiaan J 275,600 25,000 324,100

Beeuwkes, Dorothea M

96 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

96 Main Street

B4700P303 08/21/2013 B3197P235 09/24/2003

3,078.95

21.55 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

9.50

1.80

0.00

1,017

277

0

7/28B,7/28,28-1,28-2,Portion 28-4,28-5

11-31-0

107,700192 Belanger, Cole A 166,700 25,000 249,400

246 Bacon Road

Mercer ME 04957

246 Bacon Road

B3160P89 07/24/2003

2,369.30

43.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-04-B

55,600183 Belanger, Cole A 106,500 0 162,100

246 Bacon Road

Mercer ME 04957

249 Bacon Road

B5687P215 03/23/2021 B3163P309 07/31/2003

1,539.95

1.25

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-30-01
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



30,300409 Bennett, Craig S 60,700 0 91,000

367 East Kimball
Schoolhouse Road

Mercer Me 04957

367 E Kimball

B5472P169 10/08/2019

864.50

9.19

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-07-09

37,400162 Benway, Christopher J 68,900 0 106,300

Benway, Carolyn J

57 Grand Oak Road

Forestdale MA 02644

121 Hampshire Hill Road

B3608P19 12/19/2005

1,009.85

2.48

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-02-01

38,700653 Benway, Christopher J 0 0 38,700

Benway, Carolyn J

57 Grand Oak Road

Forestdale MA 02644

Hampshire Hill Road

B4794P264 06/13/2014

367.65

18.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-02-0

39,200535 Berube, Ray 125,300 25,000 139,500

Berube (Andrews), Tara

69 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

69 Main Street

B1811P183 08/06/1992

1,325.25

0.51 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-11-0

41,60038 Bessy Development
Company

0 0 41,600

P.O. Box 96

Hinckley ME 04944

Valley Road

B1508P157 04/03/1989

395.20

254.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

25.00

28.00

160.00

2,675

4,312

30,560

06-36-0
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57,500500 Bilodeau, Michael H 124,300 25,000 156,800

Bilodeau, Eleanor L

33 East Sandy River
Road

Mercer ME 04957

33 East Sandy River

B3834P136 04/11/2007

1,489.60

2.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-06-02

43,600663 Bishop, Alan L 76,300 0 119,900

Bishop, Helmi J

124 Ridley Lane

Litchfield ME 04350

116 Elm Street

B3411P60 11/22/2004

1,139.05

0.63

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-32-0

64,200421 Blair, Paul 0 0 64,200

P.O. Box 914

Eastford CT 06242

Mercer Road

B2666P275

609.90

32.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-23-0

63,100182 Bliss, Norman I 79,400 25,000 117,500

Bliss, Melodie A

237 Bacon Road

Mercer Me 04957

237 Bacon Road

B4888P160 03/23/2015

1,116.25

4.25 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-30-0

32,50089 Blood Timberlands LLC 0 0 32,500

204 Main Street

Farmington ME 04938-
1901

No Road Frontage

B3033P336 11/08/2002

308.75

10.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-01-0

117,700114 Bolduc, Cindy G 235,000 25,000 327,700

Bolduc, Daniel R

832 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

832 Rome Road

B1251P142 04/24/1986

3,113.15

60.60 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

1/12

01-12-01
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



49,500115 Bolduc, Robert &
Jeannette

271,100 25,000 295,600

Gagne, Christopher S

818 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

818 Rome Road

B5409P39 05/17/2019

2,808.20

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-12-02

65,200124 Bolster, Brian L 95,200 25,000 135,400

Bolster, Lu Ann

378 Ladd Road

Mercer Me 04957

378 Ladd Road

B4358P81 01/13/2011 B3036P105 11/14/2002

1,286.30

15.80 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

1/16-3

01-17-0

219,500622 Borman, Robert Glenn 0 0 219,500

164 Great Pond Road

South Glastonbury CT
06073

Pond Road

B5294P57 06/20/2018

2,085.25

0.70

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-16-0

63,700507 Bottrill, Judith E 479,100 25,000 517,800

Adam J. Bottrill, Beth
K. Finelli & Robin J.
Finelli

15 Harmony Lane

Mercer ME 04957

15 Harmony Lane

B5823P101 01/14/2022 B2600P218 09/08/1999

4,919.10

4.49 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-11-03

75,500670 Bouchard, Joseph E 32,100 0 107,600

Bouchard, Kristin Ann

52 Brown Road

Deerfield NH 03037

157 Bradley Lane

B1593P256 03/20/1990

1,022.20

40.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-18-08

8Page
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



31,200520 Bowker, Brian J 0 0 31,200

CROWELL, DENISE M

434 Fredericks Corner
Rd

Norridgewock ME 04957

No Road Frontage

B6156P30 07/15/2024 B3094P198 03/26/2003

296.40

20.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-22-0

52,700544 Boyker, Alan J 143,800 0 196,500

Boyker, Ashley

39 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

39 Elm Street

B5440P333 07/29/2019

1,866.75

0.92

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-20-0

166,600281 Brann, Wesley & Brann,
Joyce

0 0 166,600

Davis, Cory

28 Manor Drive

Wells ME 04090

Valley Road

1,582.70

201.72

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-30-0

268,000599 Brenner, Michael P 63,200 0 331,200

Brenner, Pamela J

3725 Encinal Avenue

Glendale CA 91214

8 Bonfire Lane

B3673P122 05/09/2006

3,146.40

0.34

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14/12

14-11-0

71,800172 Breton, Brian D 55,900 25,000 102,700

5 Kynd Acres Lane

Mercer Me 04957

5 Kynd Acres Lane

B5350P250 11/13/2018

975.65

9.50 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-16-01

57,500361 Bronson, Ethan 150,100 0 207,600

243 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

243 Rome Road

B5819P250 01/04/2022

1,972.20

2.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-42-02-A

9Page
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84,100364 Brown, Dana C 97,000 25,000 156,100

187 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

187 Rome Road

B1508P55 03/31/1989

1,482.95

28.50 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-42-05

3,60042 Brown, Michael R 0 0 3,600

Brown, Dawn L

90 Mountain Rd.

New Sharon Me 04955

No Road Frontage

B2973P288 07/08/2002

34.20

20.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

18.00

0

0

3,438

01-03-0

50,000460 Bunker, Eric R 0 0 50,000

193 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer ME 04957

West Sandy River Road

B6125P139 04/18/2024 B958P123 09/02/1980

475.00

16.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

life estate to Julie Hamilton

09-06-B

98,700481 Bunker-Geyer, Philip A 277,300 25,000 351,000

193 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer ME 04957

193 West Sandy River

B5572P154 07/15/2020 B4690P255 07/23/2013 B967P212
11/13/1980

3,334.50

31.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-22-0

32,500123 Burk, Claudia 15,900 0 48,400

Burk, Adam

3 Cardinal Way

Winslow ME 04901

406 Ladd Road

B5657P198 01/13/2021 B4162P74 07/13/2009

459.80

10.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-16-04-01
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57,70044 Burr, Robert A 0 0 57,700

Burr, Mary E

122 Corson Road

Mercer ME 04957

Corson Road

B2866P238 10/24/2001

548.15

95.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

9.00

63.00

11.00

963

9,702

2,101

06-23-0

154,900262 Burr, Robert A 670,400 25,000 800,300

Burr, Mary E

122 Corson Road

Mercer ME 04957

122 Corson Road

B2866P238

7,602.85

50.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

10.00

9.00

0.00

1,070

1,386

0

06-16-0

27,500154 Bushnell, Charles R &
Robert

0 0 27,500

58 Nashaway Road

Bolton MA 01740

Ladd Road

B835P1159 11/07/1973

261.25

6.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-09-0

38,70046 Bushnell, Charles R &
Robert

0 0 38,700

58 Nashaway Road

Bolton MA 01740

Ladd Road

B3404P327 11/09/2004 B835P1159 11/07/1973

367.65

79.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

73.00

0.00

0

11,242

0

01-15-0

81,20047 Bushnell, David H,
Trustee

0 0 81,200

DAVID BUSHNELL
REVOCABLE TRUST

1744 Franck Avenue

Santa Clara CA 95051

Beech Hill Road

B6089P212 12/05/2023 B5015P213

771.40

55.62

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

10.00

0.00

0

1,540

0

06-06-0
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



0275 Bushnell, David H,
Trustee

91,100 0 91,100

DAVID BUSHNELL
REVOCABLE TRUST

1744 Franck Avenue

Santa Clara CA 95051

1418 Beech Hill Road

B6089P212 12/05/2023 B5015P213 04/07/2016

865.45

06-25-ON

98,000276 Bushnell, David H,
Trustee

0 0 98,000

DAVID BUSHNELL
REVOCABLE TRUST

1744 Franck Avenue

Santa Clara CA 95051

Beech Hill Road

B6089P212 12/05/2023 B5015P213 04/07/2016

931.00

70.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-25-0

55,70048 Bushnell, William 0 0 55,700

58 Nashaway Road

Bolton MA 01740

No Road Frontage

529.15

106.88

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

87.00

0.00

0

13,398

0

06-06-01

31,200652 Cameron, Andrea D 0 0 31,200

9 Stiles Road

South Yarmouth MA 02664

Hampshire Hill Road

B5073P318 09/08/2016

296.40

12.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-02-02

57,500259 Campbell, Jeffrey 135,100 25,000 167,600

1205 Beech Hill Road

Mercer Me 04957

1205 Beech Hill Road

B4430P88 08/19/2011

1,592.20

2.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-13-0
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58,200282 Carroll, Chad R 191,900 0 250,100

135 Valley Road

Mercer ME 04957

135 Valley Road

B5816P83 12/28/2021 B1997P116 05/03/1994

2,375.95

2.28

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-30-01

4,50095 CARROLL, DOUGLAS 0 0 4,500

59 TIMBERWOOD DRIVE

GARDINER ME 04345

McGuire Road

B5975P182 01/31/2023

42.75

32.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

4.00

25.00

0.00

428

3,850

0

05-11-0

22,300205 CARTER, JEREMY J 0 0 22,300

CARTER, CHRISTINA M

337 METCALF ROAD

WINTHROP ME 04364

Pond Road

B6060P275 09/28/2023

211.85

0.80

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-13-02

308,800562 CARTER, JEREMY J 76,700 0 385,500

CARTER, CHRISTINA M

337 METCALF ROAD

WINTHROP ME 04364

19 Island View Lane

B6060P275 09/28/2023

3,662.25

0.55

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-10-0

2,124,700759 Central Maine Power
Company

0 0 2,124,700

One City Center, 5th
Floor

Portland ME 04101

Main Street

20,184.65

01-999-0

51,700177 Chamberlain, Eric 0 0 51,700

135 Reynolds Road

Brooks ME 04921

Decker Road

B847P412

491.15

17.40

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-23-0
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57,200178 Chamberlain, Everett B
II & Beverly Jean TR

0 0 57,200

Chamberlain Trust &
Chamberlain, Eric David

5548 West Big Oak
Street

Pheonix AZ 85083

Decker Road

543.40

167.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

157.00

0.00

0

24,178

0

03-24-0

15,00049 Chamberlain, John R 0 0 15,000

1444 Beech Hill Road

Mercer Me 04957

Homestead Hill Road

B4573P311 08/28/2012

142.50

97.55

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

97.55

0.00

0

15,023

0

3/26, 3/16-3

03-21-0

150,00050 Chamberlain, John R 319,600 31,000 438,600

1444 Beech Hill Road

Mercer Me 04957

1444 Beech Hill Road

4,166.70

296.00 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

11.00

93.00

152.00

1,177

14,322

29,032

6/26-3, 6/26(portion)

06-26-01

50,800179 Chamberlain, John R 0 0 50,800

1444 Beech Hill Road

Mercer Me 04957

Homestead Hill Road

482.60

97.20

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

69.50

0

0

13,275

03-25-0

57,500277 Chamberlain-Merry,
Bonny

120,000 0 177,500

1494 Beech Hill Road

Mercer Me 04957

1494 Beech Hill Road

B4653P124 04/26/2013

1,686.25

2.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-26-02

6,100101 Chantry, Allen B 0 0 6,100

Chantry, Dolores L

121 Reynolds Creek Road

Cusick WA 99119

No Road Frontage

57.95

40.25

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

40.25

0.00

0

6,199

0

10-18-01
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73,500358 Charles, Raymond F 166,000 25,000 214,500

Charles, Maryellen

273 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

273 Rome Road

B2712P20

2,037.75

10.80 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-42-01

79,300322 Chouinard, James 198,500 25,000 252,800

Chouinard, Mary

1790 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1790 Mercer Road

B4950P69 09/01/2015 B5260P282 03/19/2018

2,401.60

15.50 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

7/20-5

07-20-06

297,800595 Churchill, Jody 122,400 25,000 395,200

Churchill, Jennifer

270 POND ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

270 Pond Road

B5162P191 06/02/2017

3,754.40

0.42 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-07-0

162,00024 Civitella, Donna E 475,500 25,000 612,500

Civitella, Donald

17 Harmony Lane

Mercer ME 04957

10 Harmony Lane

B2785P191 04/24/2001

5,818.75

43.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-11-0

62,500463 Clark, Bruce W 0 0 62,500

Clark, Mary J

516 Highland Drive

Eustis FL 32726 4404

West Sandy River Road

B3769P233 11/07/2006

593.75

26.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-10-01

205,500609 Clavet, Randy R 192,400 0 397,900

Clavet, Kay L

460 Valley Road

North Berwick ME 04906

330 Pond Road

B3900P343 08/28/2007

3,780.05

0.20

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-22-0
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32,600641 Clavet, Randy R 11,300 0 43,900

Clavet, Kay L

460 Valley Road

North Berwick ME 04906

Pond Road

B5248P111 01/26/2018

417.05

4.07

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-11-03

59,200241 Clement, Laurie A 149,100 25,000 183,300

1533 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1533 Beech Hill Road

B3871P283 06/29/2007 B3649P11 03/22/2006

1,741.35

9.25 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-03-0

38,800537 Colson, Alden 154,400 25,000 168,200

Colson, Laura

6 Elm Street

Mercer Me 04957

6 Elm Street

B5279P179 05/15/2018

1,597.90

0.50 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-13-0

62,600144 Conant, Dwayne, John &
Gregory

24,500 0 87,100

159 Williams Road

Wallingford CT 06492

285 Ladd Road

B1933P350 09/27/1933

827.45

36.20

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-08-0

72,500659 Cooke-Johnson, Elaine P 238,300 25,000 285,800

Johnson, William R

99 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

99 Pond Road

B5687P197 03/23/2021

2,715.10

10.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-07-0

72,500295 Cooper, Carly A 71,600 0 144,100

1893 Mercer Rd

Mercer ME 04957

1893 Mercer Road

B5577P19 07/23/2020 B2748P256

1,368.95

10.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-03-01
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60,000209 Copeland, Jean C 55,700 0 115,700

Skinner, Brian J

14 Stage Coach Road

South Chatham MA 02695

McGuire Road

B5595P70 08/28/2020 B5394P323 03/29/2019

1,099.15

8.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-01-01

57,500249 Cormier (Bartlett),
Lacey B

226,400 25,000 258,900

CORMIER, CHRISTOPHE T

1457 Beech Hill Road

Mercer Me 04957

1457 Beech Hill Road

B6046P125 08/21/2023 B4543P211 06/27/2012

2,459.55

2.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-04-0

107,100435 Corson, Charles W 130,700 25,000 212,800

Corson, Lori Ann

11 Moose Lane

Mercer ME 04957

11 Moose Lane

B3342P85 07/13/2004

2,021.60

42.19 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-34-0

49,100437 Corson, Kathleen A 20,000 25,000 44,100

54 Wildewood Estates

Rome ME 04963

7 Moose Lane

B2079P221 02/17/1995

418.95

0.80 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-34-03

60,500556 Corson, Scott M 249,800 25,000 285,300

1543 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1543 Mercer Road

B3753P290 10/05/2006

2,710.35

3.20 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

12-04-0

64,300148 Coulstring, Matthew 153,800 0 218,100

Coulstring, Kimberly

46 Strawberry Farm Road

Marshfield MA 02050

349 Ladd Road

B5032P82 06/03/2016

2,071.95

11.45

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-08-04
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93,700140 Coulstring, Robert N Jr 0 0 93,700

Coulstring, Susan A

13 Parker Street

Marshfield MA 02050

Bean Road

890.15

105.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-01-11

53,800137 Coulstring, Robert N Jr 35,700 0 89,500

Coulstring, Susan A

13 Parker Street

Marshfield MA 02050

188 Bean Road

B5386P83 03/04/2019

850.25

20.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-01-08

23,40052 Cousineau Lumber, Inc 0 0 23,400

845 US Route 2 East

Wilton ME 04294

Valley Road

B2090P130

222.30

156.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

145.00

0.00

0

22,330

0

06-28-0

6,80053 Cousineau Lumber, Inc 0 0 6,800

845 US Route 2 East

Wilton ME 04294

Valley Road

B2039P163 09/08/1994

64.60

36.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

36.00

0

0

6,876

06-41-0

19,000197 Cowing, Wayne B 0 0 19,000

39 High Street

Oakland ME 04963

Pond Road

180.50

1.10

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-06-0

22,200431 Cowing, Wayne B 0 0 22,200

39 High Street

Oakland ME 04963

Pond Road

B3993P199 05/02/2008

210.90

0.79

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-06-05
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55,000701 Crandall, Charles R 237,800 0 292,800

361 Wilton Road

Farmington ME 04938

1385 Mercer Road

B5394P164 03/28/2019

2,781.60

1.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-01-01-A

151,900391 Crandall, Jesse J 71,300 25,000 198,200

Crandall, Debra J

1405 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1405 Mercer Road

B5750P88 08/09/2021 B4890P352 03/28/2015 B3233P254
11/21/2003

1,882.90

112.37 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

8/1-1,1-2,1-2A,7/11-2,8/1-4,8/2,7/29

08-01-0

49,800554 Crandall, Michael 36,700 25,000 61,500

CRANDALL, SEAN

9 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

9 Main Street

B6164P333 07/30/2024 B5885P99 06/14/2022

584.25

0.82 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

12-03-0

56,20020 Cromwell, Gary R 97,900 25,000 129,100

1190 Beech Hill Road

Mercer Me 04957

1190 Beech Hill Road

B4676P231 06/21/2013

1,226.45

1.50 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-34-01

31,20039 CROWLEY, BRIAN J 0 0 31,200

P.O. BOX 3161

BOURNE MA 02532

No Road Frontage

B6169P229 08/05/2024

296.40

20.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-21-01

28,70054 Crowley, Brian J 36,700 0 65,400

PO Box 3161

Buzzards Bay MA 02532-
0861

158 Bradley Lane

B3003P341 09/09/2002

621.30

26.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

5.00

17.00

3.00

535

2,618

573

10-21-02
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4,000669 Crowley, Brian J 0 0 4,000

PO Box 3161

Buzzards Bay MA 02532-
0861

No Road Frontage

B4278P71 06/08/2010

38.00

25.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

20.00

5.00

0

3,080

955

10-21-0

71,00021 Crowley, Elizabeth 228,700 25,000 274,700

76 Little Acres Drive

Cumberland Center ME
04021

624 Elm Street

B823P10

2,609.65

41.80 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

8.00

0.00

25.00

856

0

4,775

10-10-0

7,900510 Crowley, Elizabeth 0 0 7,900

76 Little Acres Drive

Cumberland Center ME
04021

Elm Street

75.05

42.44

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

3.00

39.44

0

462

7,533

10-14-0

72,00055 Culley, Denis T 128,200 25,000 175,200

Culley, Betty D

1667 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1667 Beech Hill Road

B4781P227 05/09/2014 B1033P149 05/19/1982

1,664.40

86.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

66.00

15.00

1.00

7,062

2,310

191

04-09-0

159,200558 Cunningham, Debra E 60,200 0 219,400

Powell, Laurie A

11 Briarwood Lane

Kennebunk Me 04043

31 Island View Lane

B4711P6 09/17/2013

2,084.30

0.12

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-04-0

229,800559 Cunningham, Debra E 69,400 0 299,200

Powell, Laurie A

11 Briarwood Lane

Kennebunk Me 04043

29 Island View Lane

B4711P6 09/17/2013

2,842.40

0.26

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-05-0
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28,500675 Cunningham, Nathan 0 0 28,500

10 Briarwood Lane

Kennebunk Me 04043

Pond Road

B4708P313 09/11/2013

270.75

2.42

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-13-05

32,900150 Currier, Nathan W 0 0 32,900

PO Box 436

Norridgewock ME 04957

Doane Road

312.55

10.36

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-08-06

65,000153 Currier, Nathan W 37,200 25,000 77,200

PO Box 436

Norridgewock ME 04957

79 Doane Road

B5646P344 12/08/2020 B1390P217

733.40

12.02 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-08-10

8,50056 CURRIER, ROBERT 0 0 8,500

CATHY CURRIER & PATTI
GORDON

1001 WEST RIDGE ROAD

CORNVILLE ME 04976

Mercer Road

B6158P184 07/11/2024

80.75

49.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

5.00

11.00

33.00

535

1,694

6,303

08-20-0

5,90085 Czarnecki, Brad 0 0 5,900

Smithers, William Ralph
Jr

1734 Massachusetts
Avenue, SE

ST. Petersburg FL 33703

Bowden Island

56.05

22.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

Open Space

10-28-0

42,500480 DaCosta, Albert 14,500 0 57,000

72 Second Street

Pawtucket RI 02861

209 West Sandy River

B3779P279 12/04/2006

541.50

10.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-21-0
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77,300193 DALE H. LANGLAIS &
KATHLEEN L. LANGLAIS
(LIFE ESTATE)

110,000 25,000 162,300

KIMBERLY BURTON &
DANIEL LANGLAIS

157 POND ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

157 Pond Road

B6167P58 07/31/2024 B4796P258 06/18/2014 B4375P288
03/10/2011 B3909P226 09/19/2007

1,541.85

13.85 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

4/5-5, 4/6-2(portion of 4/6 5 acres)

04-05-01

57,400843 DAVID A. WELCH & DEBRA
P. WELCH

0 0 57,400

DARCY J. WELCH & DEVIN
A. WELCH

1102 BEECH HILL ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

MAIN STREET

B6241P262 02/12/2025

545.30

21.93

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-08-A

18,2006 Davies, Phyllis C 800 0 19,000

Judkins, Jessie E

2601 Duncan Chapel
Road, Unit G102

Greenville SC 29617

148 Homestead Hill Road

B4451P345 10/17/2011

180.50

22.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

21.00

0.00

0

3,234

0

03-21-01

76,200285 DAVIS, CORY 52,700 25,000 103,900

146 VALLEY ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

146 Valley Road

B6177P251 08/25/2024 B5561P311 06/24/2020 B2701P327
07/31/2000

987.05

13.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-34-0

87,70011 Davis, George S Jr 119,000 31,000 175,700

106 Elm Street

Mercer Me 04957

106 Elm Street

B4714P159 09/23/2013

1,669.15

24.00 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-31-0
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55,000348 Davis, Morgan J 101,200 25,000 131,200

1624 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

1624 Mercer Road

B5053P108 07/28/2016

1,246.40

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-36-01

61,200166 Davis, Paula 139,200 25,000 175,400

79 Hampshire Hill Road

Mercer Me 04957

79 Hampshire Hill Road

B4692P295 07/26/2013 B4692P293 07/26/2013

1,666.30

10.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-09-0

89,200812 Davis, William G 254,400 25,000 318,600

91 Elm Street

Mercer Me 04957

91 Elm Street

B4637P90 03/12/2013 B4258P195 04/14/2010

3,026.70

23.36 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-12-0

53,200436 DeGregory, Anthony L 77,300 25,000 105,500

1162 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1162 Beech Hill Road

B1847P235

1,002.25

3.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-34-02

30,700490 DELLARMA, ALEXANDER 0 0 30,700

383 Madawaska Avenue

Pittsfield ME 04967

138 Elm Street

B6034P187 07/05/2023 B6014P346 05/31/2023

291.65

3.29

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-35-01

62,000491 DELLARMA, ALEXANDER 39,000 0 101,000

383 Madawaska Avenue

Pittsfield ME 04967

168 Elm Street

B6034P189 07/05/2023 B6014P344 05/31/2023

959.50

25.61

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-35-0
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76,50057 Dellarma, Kimberly A 190,500 25,000 242,000

Dellarma, Thomas N

164 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer Me 04957

164 West Sandy River

B4686P229 07/16/2013

2,299.00

13.21 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-05-01-A

69,000541 Dellarma, Sherry 31,600 25,000 75,600

46 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

46 Elm Street

B5700P187 04/20/2021 B1734P201 10/28/1991

718.20

7.21 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-17-0

55,000314 Dellarma, Terry M 41,500 25,000 71,500

DELLARMA, KATHY M

154 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

154 Main Street

B6017P97 04/17/2023 B4640P231 03/22/2013

679.25

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-16-0

333,100600 DEMETROS, MARGARET 69,300 0 402,400

SIMPSON, JEFFREY

4108 53RD AVE W APT 2

BRADENTON FL 34210

10 Bonfire Lane

B5969P104 01/05/2023

3,822.80

0.55

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-13-0

68,900223 Demond, Christopher 125,300 25,000 169,200

VonKrebs-Cintorino,
Danielle

346 Rome Road

Mercer Me 04957

346 Rome Road

B5039P23 06/20/2016

1,607.40

7.13 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-16-C

85,000585 Deveau, Miriah 0 0 85,000

Deveau, Michael

228 Pond Road

Sidney ME 04330

Candee Cott Lane

B5579P156 07/28/2020 B4508P143 03/26/2012

807.50

0.34

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-36-0
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113,600135 Dewdney, Peter G 79,300 25,000 167,900

Dewdney, Betsy J A

449 Ladd Road

Mercer ME 04957

449 Ladd Road

B3235P263 11/26/2003

1,595.05

85.80 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

2/1-6, 2/5B

02-05-0

87,500442 Dickey, Dylan J 246,300 25,000 308,800

Dickey, Molly B

39 Brown Road

Mercer ME 04957

39 Brown Road

B5668P155 02/09/2021 B4849P244 11/07/2014

2,933.60

22.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-42-0

58,200394 Doane, Deborah J 134,500 25,000 167,700

PO Box 21

Norridgewock ME 04957

1255 Mercer Road

B5077P282 09/16/2016

1,593.15

2.30 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-03-01

104,100270 Doane, Jane A 23,800 25,000 102,900

Doane, Richard L

13 Woods Lane

Mercer ME 04957

13 Woods Lane

B2619P182

977.55

38.16 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

6/22

06-21-0

76,700151 Doane, John E 1,700 0 78,400

14 Lower Mills Road

East Madison ME 04950

62 Doane Road

B2620P51 11/02/1999

744.80

21.38

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

2/8-8

02-08-07+08-08

52,700273 Doane, W Russell 19,900 0 72,600

163 Corson Road

Mercer ME 04957

163 Corson Road

B2619P182 11/01/1999

689.70

0.92

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-22-03
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57,500133 Dodge, Randy A (HEIRS
OF)

50,000 0 107,500

WING, WANDA

1850 Stage Road

Etna ME 04434

272 Bacon Road

B6239P280 02/07/2025 B6225P238 12/22/2024 B5426P48
06/27/2019

1,021.25

2.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

XFER ON DEATH DEED B6239P280

02-01-05

40,900147 Doore, Stephen C 0 0 40,900

20 Maple St

Hallowell ME 04347

Ladd Road

388.55

16.73

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-08-03

116,200328 Dorey, Duane 434,000 25,000 525,200

1920 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1920 Mercer Road

B3312P231 05/26/2004

4,989.40

54.30 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-24-0

47,6004 Doucette, Renee L 65,500 25,000 88,100

P. O. BOX 922

NORRIDGEWOCK ME 04957

62 West Sandy River

B5433P241 07/15/2019

836.95

0.75 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-05-03

279,500689 Dow, Deborah J 126,100 25,000 380,600

Whalen, Glenn R

336 Pond Road

Mercer Me 04957

336 Pond Road

B5299P321 07/02/2018

3,615.70

0.37 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-23-0

218,900628 Downing, Toby A 1,000 0 219,900

Downing, Amy C

358 Oak Hill Road

Smithfield Me 04978

Pond Road

B4588P254 10/18/2012

2,089.05

0.58

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-22-0
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290,100204 Doyle, Michael 0 0 290,100

Doyle, Aileen V

25 Francis Drive

Seymour CT 06483

Pond Road

B3947P19 12/26/2007

2,755.95

10.02

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13/1, 4/13-1

04-13-0

190,30026 Doyle, Michael M 86,800 0 277,100

Doyle, Aileen V

25 Francis Drive

Seymour CT 06483

35 Island View Lane

B4080P52 12/08/2008

2,632.45

0.29

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-02-0

60,00058 Dubay, Evelyn M,
Trustee

0 0 60,000

Evelyn M Dubay
Revocable Trust

550 Greyrock Lane

Cecil AL 36013

Decker Road

570.00

151.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

137.50

0.00

0

21,175

0

05-26-0

68,000302 Dubay, Wayne E 59,900 31,000 96,900

1855 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1855 Mercer Road

B5837P277 02/16/2022 B4111P255 03/20/2009

920.55

6.44 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

life estate deed to Andrew, Matthew, wayne

07-04-01

56,200254 Dubois, Heidi 176,100 25,000 207,300

1331 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1331 Beech Hill Road

B3829P321 04/02/2007 B3335P99 06/30/2004

1,969.35

1.50 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-07-02-03

62,400513 Duperry, Roland L 32,900 0 95,300

Duperry, Philip L &
Margaret A

7622 Campus Cove

Sarasota FL 34243

Elm Street

B4240P314 02/18/2010 B1311P138 12/15/1986

905.35

45.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

43.70

0.00

0

6,730

0

10-15-0
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98,700424 Duquette, Larry J 151,700 31,000 219,400

Duquette, Mary P

58 Valley Road

Mercer Me 04957

58 Valley Road

B4533P37 05/21/2012

2,084.30

31.00 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-26-0

58,400764 Dutill, Christopher P 219,700 25,000 253,100

949 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

949 Rome Road

B3884P49 07/24/2007

2,404.45

2.37 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-06-01

58,300106 Dutill, Paul 104,600 25,000 137,900

Dutill, Dale

947 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

947 Rome Road

B3884P49 B857P210

1,310.05

2.33 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-06-0

66,000547 Eliassen, Kent 166,200 0 232,200

Eliassen, Mary Lou

17 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

17 Elm Street

B5787P199 08/26/2021 B5334P330 09/27/2018

2,205.90

5.40

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-23-0

24,500718 Ellis, David 61,100 0 85,600

7 South Chestnut
Street, Apt #1

Augusta Me 04330

64 Main Street

B4353P287 12/20/2010

813.20

0.20

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-27-0

260,000567 Emery, Robbie 0 0 260,000

Emery, Sherry A

896 Thurston Hill Road

Madison ME 04950

5 Island View Lane

B5855P352 03/31/2022

2,470.00

0.32

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-15-0
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205,500569 Emery, Sherry A 69,000 0 274,500

896 Thurston Hill Road

Madison Me 04950

182 Pond Road

B5348P92 11/02/2018

2,607.75

0.20

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-17-0

60,000195 Enos, Steven 246,400 25,000 281,400

Enos, Sarah C

129 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

129 Pond Road

B3706P4 07/07/2006

2,673.30

3.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-05-03

65,000404 Erickson, Lucas D 305,100 0 370,100

Erickson, Sophie J

50 Brown Road

Mercer ME 04957

50 Brown Road

B5432P28 07/10/2019

3,515.95

5.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-07-05

347,000574 Everett, Eric C & Amy L 256,200 0 603,200

Lepage, Denise E &
Timothy S

365 Wilder Hill Road

Norridgewock Me 04957

10 Waynes Loop

B5181P286 07/20/2017 B5082P153 09/30/2016 B5082P149
09/30/2016

5,730.40

0.82

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13/23

13-22-0

10,800800 Everett, Eric C & Amy L 0 0 10,800

Lepage, Denise E &
Timothy S

365 Wilder Hill Road

Norridgewock Me 04957

Brookside Lane

B5181P286 07/20/2017 B5082P153 09/30/2016 B5082P149
09/30/2016

102.60

0.19

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-24-01
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268,000575 Everett, Ricky B 101,300 0 369,300

Everett, Nancy L

1075 East Pond Road

Smithfield ME 04978

8 Brookside Lane

B4429P67 08/11/2011

3,508.35

0.34

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-24-0

4,000155 Facingeast LLC 0 0 4,000

240 Fiddlers Reach Road

Phippsburg ME 04562

Pond Road

B5833P57 01/28/2022

38.00

0.42

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-11-0

318,400601 Facingeast LLC 159,700 0 478,100

240 Fiddlers Reach Road

Phippsburg ME 04562

302 Pond Road

B5833P57 01/28/2022

4,541.95

0.48

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-14-0

15,000212 Farley (Gordon),
Deborah F

0 0 15,000

21 Stinchfield Rd

Chesterville ME 04938

McGuire Road

142.50

1.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-03-01

25,000335 FERRARA (HEIRS OF),
FRANCES E

37,000 0 62,000

C/O DONALD FERRARA JR

5 ALDIN LANE

ELLIOT ME 03903

1410 Mercer Road

589.00

1.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-30-03

77,500485 Ferrara, Brian 186,500 0 264,000

72 ELM STREET

MERCER ME 04957

72 Elm Street

B5821P29 01/04/2022

2,508.00

14.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

9/28-1

09-28-0
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50,700539 Ferrara, Brian S 100,700 25,000 126,400

72 Elm St

Mercer ME 04957

20 Elm Street

B5821P29 01/04/2022 B3790P83 12/26/2006 B3242P65
12/10/2003

1,200.80

0.85 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-15-0

62,500352 Ferrara, Courtney Lynn 40,800 0 103,300

166 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

166 Rome Road

B5295P281 06/22/2018

981.35

4.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-39-01

63,100756 FIELD, CECILEE MICHELLE 387,400 0 450,500

WESCOTT, JOSHUA D

63 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

63 Rome Road

B6132P54 05/06/2024

4,279.75

4.24

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-14-10

95,80062 Fisher, Frederick O 124,000 0 219,800

1 Snug Harbor Ave

Highlands NJ 07732 1413

252 Bacon Road

B2293P242 03/27/1997

2,088.10

46.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

38.00

0.00

0

5,852

0

04-04-0

65,000656 FITZGERALD, MICHAEL 104,200 0 169,200

FITZGERALD, MICHELLE

2100 Kings HWY

Lot 783

Punta Gorda FL 33980-
4245

187 MAIN ST

B6097P279 01/12/2024

1,607.40

5.01

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-27-01

57,500646 Fleming, Haley 295,700 25,000 328,200

108 Brown Road

Mercer ME 04957

108 Brown Road

B5763P64 09/07/2021 B5436P108 07/18/2019

3,117.90

2.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-38-02

31Page

06/25/2025Mercer Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 9.500

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2025 COMMITMENT3:44 PM

394,600Page Totals: 1,052,800 50,000 1,397,400 13,275.30

Subtotals: 17,685,100 17,252,900 1,655,000 33,283,000 316,188.50

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



84,90078 Folsom, Sarah 299,600 25,000 359,500

44 Kimball Schoolhouse
Road

Mercer Me 04957

44 Kimball Schoolhouse

B5290P161 06/08/2018

3,415.25

46.30 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

3.50

25.00

0.00

375

3,850

0

P/O 10/20&20B, 10/24-1

10-19-0

230,000561 Forber Living Trustee,
Rosalind A. & Pratt,
Lawrence A.

136,400 0 366,400

Pratt Living Trust,
Lawrence A. & Forber,
Rosalind A.

16 Pumpkin Pie Road

Natick ME 01760

23 Island View Lane

B5607P224 09/22/2020 B5498P274 12/18/2019

3,480.80

0.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-08-0

22,900789 Forber, Living Trust
for Rosalind A. &
Pratt, Lawrence S.

2,500 0 25,400

Pratt Living Trust,
Lawrence A. & Forber,
Rosalind A.

16 Pumpkin Pie Road

Natick MA 01760

Island View Lane

B5607P224 09/22/2020 B5498P274 12/18/2019

241.30

0.84

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-13-03

76,000225 Fortin, Michael L 249,000 25,000 300,000

Fortin, Wanda L

392 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

392 Rome Road

B900P813

2,850.00

14.50 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-17-0

60,200736 Fortunato, Matthew J 288,800 0 349,000

FORTUNATO, LYDIA E.W.

1094 BEECH HILL ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

1094 Beech Hill Road

B6107P165 02/16/2024 B5625P354 10/29/2020 B5220P39
10/27/2017

3,315.50

3.11

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-48-01-B
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205,500581 Foster, Caleb 124,100 25,000 304,600

Lizzotte, Katelynn

14 Candee Cott Lane

Mercer ME 04957

14 Candee Cott Lane

B5464P339 09/19/2019

2,893.70

0.20 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-31-0

57,500666 Foster, Chrystal J 141,800 25,000 174,300

OLIVER, HOLLY M

1947 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1947 Mercer Road

B6188P167 09/18/2024 B2169P59 01/11/1996

1,655.85

2.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

LIFE ESTATE TO CHRYSTAL FOSTER

07-02-0

79,700208 Foster, Stephen A 0 0 79,700

242 Grandview Drive

Belgrade ME 04917

McGuire Road

757.15

59.03

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-01-0

48,700215 Foster, Stephen A 23,300 0 72,000

242 Grandview Drive

Belgrade ME 04917

445 Rome Road

B3362P101

684.00

15.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-07-01

53,800164 Foster, Stephen A 0 0 53,800

Day, Robin L

242 Grandview Drive

Belgrade ME 04917

101 McGuire Road

511.10

28.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

3/5

03-04-0

107,10037 Fox, Jason 103,200 0 210,300

Fox, Lauren B

772 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

772 Rome Road

B5761P82 08/26/2021

1,997.85

204.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

155.00

0.00

0

23,870

0

3/19

03-18-0
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111,700453 French, Ronald E 315,100 25,000 401,800

French, Barbara D

32 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer ME 04957

32 West Sandy River

B2732P58

3,817.10

57.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-03-0

55,000109 FULKERSON, ALAN S 168,000 31,000 192,000

MANDLY, PETER D

779 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04987

779 Rome Road

B6093P34 12/20/2023 B5640P70 02/03/2020 B5549P229
05/28/2020

1,824.00

1.00 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-10-0

268,80016 FURBUSH, JUSTIN S 21,900 0 290,700

63 QUAKER LANE

SMITHFIELD ME 04978

428 Pond Road

B6079P56 11/14/2023

2,761.65

0.57

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-26-0

6,100735 Gagnon, Eric S 5,000 0 11,100

Gagnon, Suzanne M

7 Acorn Street

Coventry RI 02816

Decker Road

B4932P49 07/20/2015

105.45

40.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

40.00

0.00

0

6,160

0

05-29-01

69,200235 Gagnon, Ronald A 257,700 25,000 301,900

Gagnon, Cynthia L

264 Decker Road

Mercer ME 04957

264 Decker Road

B2830P354 08/03/2001 B2331P224 07/21/1997 B1435P231
06/15/1988

2,868.05

62.13 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

60.00

0

0

11,460

5/26-1, 5/29-2

05-29-0
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57,300647 Gagnon, Ronald A Jr 73,700 0 131,000

53 Simmons Street

Rehoboth MA 02769

312 Decker Road

B5468P70 09/27/2019

1,244.50

1.93

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-29-04

57,500196 Gardner Properties LLC 104,100 0 161,600

Parlin, Ricky J

1371 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

127 Pond Road

B6088P218 12/04/2023

1,535.20

2.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-05-04

84,200111 Gardner, Robert E 172,500 25,000 231,700

Gardner, Deborah P

304 Bacon Road

Mercer ME 04957

304 Bacon Road

2,201.15

70.55 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

33.90

9.00

0

5,221

1,719

2/3-1, 2/3-2, 2/1-1,

02-01-02

42,40063 Gardner, Robert E 36,900 0 79,300

Gardner, Deborah P

304 Bacon Road

Mercer ME 04957

305 Bacon Road

B905P524 03/26/1979

753.35

31.10

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

24.10

0.00

0

3,711

0

03-28-0

55,000252 Gardner, Tina M 259,000 25,000 289,000

Gardner, Robert J

1371 Beech Hill Road

Mercer Me 04957

1371 Beech Hill Road

B5103P84 11/28/2016

2,745.50

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-07-02-01

58,200397 Garland, Brittany J 107,700 25,000 140,900

McGraw, Joseph E

1287 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1287 Mercer Road

B5724P71 06/15/2021 B5186P14 07/28/2017

1,338.55

2.30 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-04-0

35Page

06/25/2025Mercer Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 9.500

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2025 COMMITMENT3:44 PM

354,600Page Totals: 753,900 75,000 1,033,500 9,818.25

Subtotals: 19,576,800 20,143,200 1,911,000 37,809,000 359,185.50

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



17,500418 Geidel, Lance W 0 0 17,500

Geidel, Shelly

795 Mercer Road

Norridgewock ME 04957

No Road Frontage

B4057P261 09/29/2008

166.25

3.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-17-0

137,400449 Geisser, Nathan A 259,800 31,000 366,200

Geisser, Molly

199 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

199 Elm Street

B5546P214 05/20/2020 B5436P345 07/19/2019

3,478.90

83.32 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-48-01

21,200102 Genness, Fayelyne 43,000 31,000 33,200

172 Brown Road

Mercer ME 04957

172 Brown Road

B2792P331 05/11/2001

315.40

20.25 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

15.00

0.00

0

2,310

0

10-18-01-02

35,300515 GENNESS, FAYELYNE E 0 0 35,300

172 Brown Road

Mercer ME 04957

Brown Road

B6156P217 07/15/2024

335.35

5.15

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-18-03

68,500684 Genness, Patrick J 13,000 25,000 56,500

Genness, Mary L

4 Mary Lane

Mercer ME 04957

4 MARY LANE

B5251P308 02/09/2018 B5003P240 02/24/2016

536.75

8.67 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-03-01-03

311,700566 George, Carol et al 82,200 0 393,900

137 Park Hill Rd

Florence MA 01062

7 Island View Lane

B4787P339 05/28/2014 B3863P155 06/14/2007

3,742.05

0.46

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-14-0
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64,700506 Gerrie, Steven A 318,900 25,000 358,600

Gerrie, Jean G

18 Harmony Lane

Mercer ME 04957

18 Harmony Lane

B2600P215 09/08/1999

3,406.70

4.91 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-11-02

284,200629 Gevecker, Karl,
Trustee

101,500 0 385,700

Karl Gevecker Trust,
The

713 Waddell Avenue

Key West FL 33040

418 Pond Road

B2831P323 08/06/2001

3,664.15

0.57

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-23-0

25,700568 Ghapco Inc 11,100 0 36,800

601 National Road

Wheeling WV 26003

Pond Road

B6149P1 05/28/2024 B2996P129 B675P560

349.60

1.31

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-16-0

333,600564 Ghapco Inc 860,100 0 1,193,700

601 National Road

Wheeling WV 26003

13 Island View Lane

B6149P1 05/28/2024 B2996P129 08/21/2002

11,340.15

0.66

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-12-0

268,000565 Ghapco Inc 49,600 0 317,600

601 National Road

Wheeling WV 26003

11 Island View Lane

B1006P306

3,017.20

0.34

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-13-0

98,200190 Gibson, James A 99,300 31,000 166,500

Gibson, Cynthia J

134 Bacon Road

Mercer ME 04957

134 Bacon Road

B1099P110 08/26/1983

1,581.75

30.60 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-02-0
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84,400392 Gierczak, John M 281,900 31,000 335,300

Gierczak, Emma E

1294 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1294 Beech Hill Road

B5124P170 01/30/2017

3,185.35

19.56 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-46-04

94,30061 Gilbert Family
Revocable Trust

146,100 0 240,400

Gilbert A J & Carol A -
Trustees

14787 Brookstone Drive

Poway CA 92064

245 West Sandy River

B5004P209 02/29/2016

2,283.80

195.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

190.30

0.00

0

29,306

0

09-20-0

69,20060 Gilbert, A J & Carol A,
Trustees

243,200 0 312,400

Gilbert Family
Revocable Trust, The

14787 Brookstone Drive

Poway CA 92064

240 West Sandy River

B5004P209 02/29/2016

2,967.80

49.95

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

43.95

0.00

0

6,768

0

09-07-0

28,700842 Gilbert, Deelyn M 0 0 28,700

12 Trista Lane

Mercer ME 04957

ROME ROAD

B6157P179 04/02/2024

272.65

2.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-15-A

210,600573 Gilbert, Donald G 65,600 0 276,200

Gilbert, Lois L

20 Pinedarosa Drive

Sidney Me 04330

6 Waynes Loop

B4749P346 01/13/2014

2,623.90

0.21

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-21-0
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118,800478 Gilbert, Marc 74,500 0 193,300

Gilbert, Corina

223 Burrill Hill Road

Norridgewock Me 04957

351 West Sandy River

B5225P45 11/13/2017

1,836.35

57.81

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

9/19-6

09-19-05

65,00064 Gilbert, Michele A 279,200 25,000 319,200

Gilbert, Steven C

1136 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1136 Mercer Road

B5019P140 04/22/2016

3,032.40

5.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-29-01-01

101,300308 Gilman, Gerald W 257,400 31,000 327,700

141 Elm St

Mercer ME 04957

141 Elm Street

B3934P164 11/16/2007 B2235P133 08/26/1996

3,113.15

34.50 22 Veteran-R

21 HomesteadSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

7/11-1

07-10-0

69,400354 Gilmore, Michael J 119,000 25,000 163,400

MAINE STATE PROPERTY
TAX DEFERRAL PROGRAM

192 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

192 Rome Road

B2297P176 04/14/1997

1,552.30

25.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-40-01

214,600612 Goff, Nathan L 81,200 0 295,800

Davis, Jill

32 Goff Drive

Norridgewock Me 04957

344 Pond Road

B5872P26 11/10/2021

2,810.10

0.82

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-03-0

10,200613 Goff, Nathan L 0 0 10,200

Davis, Jill

32 Goff Drive

Norridgewock Me 04957

Pond Road

B5872P26 11/10/2021

96.90

0.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-04-0
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161,200614 Goff, Nathan L 2,100 0 163,300

Davis, Jill

32 Goff Drive

Norridgewock Me 04957

350 Pond Road

B5797P82 11/12/2021 B4508P8 03/26/2012

1,551.35

0.37

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-05-0

7,000615 Goff, Nathan L 0 0 7,000

Davis, Jill

32 Goff Drive

Norridgewock Me 04957

Pond Road

B5797P82 11/12/2021 B4508P8 03/26/2012

66.50

0.14

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-06-0

55,300637 Goff, Nathan L 187,800 0 243,100

32 Goff Drive

Norridgewock Me 04957

351 Pond Road

B4921P311 06/26/2015

2,309.45

1.15

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-11-02

97,700743 Goodwin, Robert E 280,700 31,000 347,400

Goodwin, Roberta

1921 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

1921 Mercer Road

B4818P195 08/14/2014 B4745P294 12/30/2013 B4516P34
04/20/2012 B3912P258 09/27/2007

3,300.30

30.22 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

7/3-3, 7/3-4

07-03-A

12,600645 Gould, Richard B Jr 0 0 12,600

663 Bigelow Hill Road

Skowhegan Me 04976

E Kimball Schoolhouse

B4695P301 08/07/2013

119.70

80.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

71.00

9.00

0

10,934

1,719

10-18-05

6,30033 Gould, Richard B Jr 0 0 6,300

663 Bigelow Hill Road

Skowhegan Me 04976

Brown Road

59.85

40.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

35.00

5.00

0

5,390

955

10-18-07
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49,100538 GOVE, ALAN T 181,900 25,000 206,000

GOVE, NANCY J

16 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

16 Elm Street

B6000P84 04/18/2023 B5255P193 02/26/2018

1,957.00

0.80 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-14-0

68,300324 Gove, Alan T & Nancy J 0 0 68,300

GOVE, RYAL

16 ELM STREET

MERCER ME 04976

Mercer Road

B5943P317 10/18/2022

648.85

44.10

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-20-08

57,700341 Grant, Janice L 162,100 25,000 194,800

1048 Beech Hill Road

Mercer Me 04957

1048 Beech Hill Road

B4774P61 04/16/2014

1,850.60

2.10 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-32-03

116,000451 Greaney, Scott R 247,800 25,000 338,800

309 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

309 Main Street

B2114P158

3,218.60

54.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-01-0

63,400412 GREEN, MARK A 38,200 25,000 76,600

1263 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1263 Mercer Road

B6054P215 09/14/2023

727.70

4.36 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-03-01-01-02

63,100120 Greer, Donald 56,200 0 119,300

Greer, Lillian

6 Charlotte Road

Tewksbury MA 01876

366 Ladd Road

B5863P213 04/15/2022

1,133.35

10.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-16-02
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69,900458 Gunnarsson, Bjarki 146,400 25,000 191,300

1386 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

172 West Sandy River

B5016P293 04/13/2016

1,817.35

7.92 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-06-0

25,000466 Hagar, Bradford H 0 0 25,000

Hagar, Patricia C

507 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer ME 04957

West Sandy River Road

B4862P131 12/23/2014

237.50

1.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-12-01

25,000464 Hager, Bradford H 0 0 25,000

Hager, Patricia C

507 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer ME 04957

East Sandy River Road

B5947P315 10/31/2022

237.50

1.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-11-0

85,700471 Hager, Bradford H 0 0 85,700

Hager, Patricia C

507 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer ME 04957

461 West Sandy River

B4862P134 12/23/2014

814.15

53.73

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-17-0

70,600473 Hager, Bradford H 346,700 25,000 392,300

Hager, Patricia C

507 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer ME 04957

507 West Sandy River

B4862P131 12/23/2014

3,726.85

8.50 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-18-0
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27,500250 Hallee, Jean 0 0 27,500

6 Boothby Street

Waterville ME 04901

Beech Hill Road

261.25

2.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-05-0

55,000555 Hampton, Jennifer L 191,400 25,000 221,400

1244 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1244 Mercer Road

B5244P228 01/10/2018

2,103.30

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-30-01

35,000267 Harvey, Charles 0 0 35,000

Harvey, Kathleen

241 Corson Road

Mercer ME 04957

Corson Road

B1959P91

332.50

5.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-17-05

38,300266 Harvey, Charles G 0 0 38,300

Harvey, Kathleen F S

241 Corson Road

Mercer ME 04957

Corson Road

363.85

6.66

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-17-04

97,5007 Harvey, Charles G 252,900 25,000 325,400

Harvey, Kathleen F S

241 Corson Road

Mercer ME 04957

241 Corson Road

B1797P226 06/24/1992

3,091.30

30.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-19-0

189,500584 Hasenkopf, Harald 63,500 0 253,000

Hasenkopf, Maren

24 CANDEE COTT LANE

MERCER ME 04957

24 Candee Cott Lane

B1559P74 10/10/1989

2,403.50

0.17

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-35-0
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9,300698 Hasenkopf, Harald J 0 0 9,300

Hasenkopf, Maren

24 CANDEE COTT LANE

MERCER ME 04957

Candee Cott Lane

B5800P145 11/16/2021

88.35

0.14

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-37-02

87,500112 Hayden, Wanda M 145,400 25,000 207,900

789 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

789 Rome Road

B2160P53

1,975.05

22.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-09-01

61,100388 Hayes, Elizabeth T 77,900 25,000 114,000

1678 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

1678 Mercer Road

B4625P25 02/04/2013

1,083.00

3.47 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-58-0

38,100317 Hayes, Elizabeth T 0 0 38,100

Nosach, Geoffrey M

1678 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

Mercer Road

B5329P322 09/17/2018

361.95

6.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-20-01-A

294,300607 Haynes, Jerry D 45,800 0 340,100

Haynes, Barbara A

7 Cedar St

Waterville ME 04901

320 Pond Road

B6209P351 11/15/2024 B1376P136

3,230.95

0.41

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

xfer on death deed to Erica Lombardi

14-19-0

3,70091 HEADWATERS, LLC 0 0 3,700

256 Oak Hill Road

Norridgewock ME 04957

No Road Frontage

35.15

24.40

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

24.40

0.00

0

3,758

0

06-35-0
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58,200648 Healy, Matthew J 452,000 0 510,200

1321 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1321 Mercer Road

B5568P152 07/09/2020 B5527P217 03/25/2020

4,846.90

2.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-03-03

36,200132 Healy, Stephen L. &
Healy, Laura A.,
Trustees

0 0 36,200

The Healy Family
Revocable Trust

22 Hale Avenue

Hookset NH 03106

Bean Road

343.90

5.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-01-04

20065 Hebert, Jennifer Zweig 0 0 200

PO Box 582

Starks Me 04911

Tibbetts Road

1.90

2.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

1.00

0.00

1.00

107

0

191

05-04-0

46,000545 Henderson, Bonita L 0 0 46,000

105 Atlantic Highway

Warren ME 04864

4 True Road

B4054P161 09/22/2008

437.00

0.70

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-21-0

107,000283 Hendrix, Ralph W 188,600 25,000 270,600

Hendrix, Melanie A

95 Valley Road

Mercer ME 04957

95 Valley Road

B2734P62 11/02/2000

2,570.70

42.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-32-0

55,000457 Herbert, Joshua L 36,600 25,000 66,600

Herbert, Michelle L

PO Box 756

Norridgewock Me 04957

78 West Sandy River

B2402P269 03/24/1998

632.70

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-05-04
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55,600455 Herbert, Joshua L 124,100 0 179,700

Herbert, Michelle L

PO Box 756

Norridgewock Me 04957

70 West Sandy River

B4309P81 08/24/2010

1,707.15

1.25

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-05-0

30,000243 Heywood, William H.,
Jr.

0 0 30,000

91 Hall Street

Raynham MA 02767

1477 Beech Hill Road

B5601P112 09/11/2020 B1237P310 08/21/1985

285.00

3.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-03-02

55,000499 Hilton, Alan 39,800 31,000 63,800

Hilton, Elaine

1 East Sandy River Rd

Mercer ME 04957

1 East Sandy River Road

B6060P338 09/30/2023 B1067P186

606.10

1.00 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-06-01

6,40030 Hilton, Elaine T 0 0 6,400

1 East Sandy River Road

Mercer ME 04957

Elm Street

60.80

43.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

17.00

9.00

17.00

1,819

1,386

3,247

10-18-02

118,400739 Hilton, Kristy L 170,400 25,000 263,800

Hilton, Jason A

424 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

90 Kimball Schoolhouse

B5620P59 10/20/2020 B5402P296 04/29/2019

2,506.10

89.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

40.00

0.00

0

6,160

0

10/20B

10-20-0

46,400100 Hinkel, Gary B 8,500 0 54,900

415 Old Jay Road

Jay ME 04239

98 Hampshire Hill Road

B6031P339 07/12/2023 B5618P17 10/13/2020 B4921P117
06/25/2015

521.55

32.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

31.00

0

0

5,921

03-08-0
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591,100157 Hinkley, Clyde L 89,700 0 680,800

Hinkley, Mary F

391 Main Street

Richmond ME 04357

42 Hinkley Cove Road

B2112P36

6,467.60

4.91

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

2/14, 2/15, 2/16, 2/17

02-12-0

387,600777 Hinkley, Nadine G 34,300 0 421,900

Hinkley, Adam L

34 Hinkley Cove Road

Mercer ME 04957

34 Hinkley Cove Road

B5689P261 03/29/2021 B3887P180 07/31/2007

4,008.05

1.88

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-13-01

65,000181 Hobbs, Tracey 122,400 0 187,400

Hobbs, Alan

200 North Moodus Road

Moodus CT 06469

267 Bacon Road

B4802P268 07/03/2014

1,780.30

5.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-29-0

70,000467 HOLL, DOREEN 109,600 0 179,600

MCLAREN, CHRISTOPHER

400 PINE LAKES PARKWAY

PALM COAST FL 32164

51 East Sandy River

B6200P138 10/16/2024

1,706.20

8.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-13-0

100,50066 Holt, Christopher 309,300 25,000 384,800

Chapin, Sally L

109 Bacon Road

Mercer ME 04957

109 Bacon Road

B1259P10 05/23/1986

3,655.60

78.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

52.00

0.00

0

8,008

0

06-01-0

99,300180 Hooper, Joel R 305,600 25,000 379,900

409 Bacon Rd

Mercer ME 04957

409 Bacon Road

B1379P328 09/30/1987

3,609.05

96.30 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

10.00

25.80

33.00

1,070

3,973

6,303

03-27-0
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900142 Hooper, Joel R 0 0 900

409 Bacon Rd

Mercer ME 04957

Ladd Road

B1379P328 09/30/1987

8.55

6.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

6.00

0.00

0

924

0

02-04-0

104,80067 Howard, Martha E 0 0 104,800

Howard, Scott D II

26 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

West Sandy River Road

995.60

100.80

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

29.00

0

0

5,539

09-05-01

145,60068 Howard, Martha E 0 0 145,600

Howard, Scott D II

26 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

West Sandy River Road

1,383.20

231.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

103.00

0.00

0

15,862

0

09-26-0

34,30069 Howard, Martha E 0 0 34,300

Howard, Scott D II

26 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

Mercer Road

B5261P22 03/19/2018 B5134P41 02/28/2017

325.85

66.10

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

60.00

0.00

0

9,240

0

7/48-2-2

08-50-0

32,500438 Howard, Martha E 0 0 32,500

Howard, Scott D II

26 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

Mercer Road

B5134P41 02/28/2017

308.75

4.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-35-0

105,000378 Howard, Martha E 0 0 105,000

Turk, Emily L

26 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

Decker Road

B5134P39 02/28/2017

997.50

91.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-52-0
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65,000226 Howard, Samuel J 74,500 0 139,500

Howard, Lorri L

446 Rome Road

Mercer Me 04957

446 Rome Road

B5416P86 06/05/2019

1,325.25

5.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

5/18-3

05-18-0

57,700337 Howard, Scott D 145,500 0 203,200

Howard, Martha E

26 Main Street

Mercer Me 04957

1438 Mercer Road

B5513P224 01/31/2020 B1286P118 08/27/1986

1,930.40

2.10

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-31-0

150,000344 Howard, Scott D II 333,800 0 483,800

Howard, Julia E

648 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

4 Claude Brewer Road

B5555P8 06/10/2020 B1343P181 05/20/1987

4,596.10

8.03

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

7/32-2, Portion of 7/32-3, 7/32-4, 7/32-5

07-32-06

67,700374 Howard, Scott D II 168,100 0 235,800

Howard, Julia E

648 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

1126 Beech Hill Road

B5691P74 04/01/2021 B5261P22 03/19/2018 B5261P20
03/19/2018

2,240.10

6.19

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-48-02

68,900227 Howard, Scott D II 0 0 68,900

Howard, Scott D III

648 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

472 Rome Road

654.55

31.20

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-18-01

119,700174 Howard, Scott D II 158,700 25,000 253,400

Howard, Julia E

648 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

648 Rome Road

B5691P74 04/01/2021 B5551P32 06/01/2020 B2090P231

2,407.30

59.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

3/19-1

03-17-0
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100,200228 Howard, Scott D III 25,200 25,000 100,400

648 Rome Road

Mercer Me 04957

434 Rome Road

B4271P329 05/21/2010

953.80

33.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-18-02

66,200553 Howard, Scott D Sr 206,500 31,000 241,700

Howard, Martha E

26 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

26 Main Street

B2303P91 05/08/1997

2,296.15

5.50 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

12-02-0

73,000163 Howard, Scott D Sr &
Martha E & Howard,
Scott D II

0 0 73,000

26 Main Street

Mercer Me 04957

Hampshire Hill Road

693.50

50.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-03-0

63,700165 Howard, Scott D Sr &
Martha E & Howard,
Scott D II

0 0 63,700

26 Main Street

Mercer Me 04957

Hampshire Hill Road

605.15

37.60

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

3/7,  3/7-1

03-06-0

38,700218 Howard, Scott D Sr &
Martha E & Howard,
Scott D II

0 0 38,700

26 Main Street

Mercer Me 04957

McGuire Road

367.65

15.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-12-0
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61,700339 Howard, Scott D Sr &
Martha E & Howard,
Scott D II

44,500 0 106,200

26 Main Street

Mercer Me 04957

1010 Beech Hill Road

B4737P188 12/03/2013

1,008.90

3.70

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

7/32

07-32-01

66,700104 Huang, Sushan 104,700 0 171,400

63 Quarry Street

Quincy MA 02169

989 Rome Road

B5709P315 05/13/2021 B5704P201 04/30/2021 B2667P233

1,628.30

5.70

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-05-0

631,000617 Hubach, Frederick W &
Hubach, Wilma R Trusts

370,900 0 1,001,900

Hubach, Frederick W &
Wilma R, Trustees

1001 E Oregon Road

Lititz PA 17543 9205

364 Pond Road

B2921P69 03/04/2002

9,518.05

2.49

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-10-0

89,80070 Hunter, Virginia C 0 0 89,800

31 Montgomery Place, #7

Brooklyn NY 11215

Pond Road

853.10

205.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

128.00

53.00

0

19,712

10,123

04-05-0

57,500368 Hurley, Bruce and
Hurley, Dari D

158,700 25,000 191,200

Hurley, Jade M

167 ROME ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

167 Rome Road

B6009P267 05/25/2023

1,816.40

2.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-44-01
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87,500367 Hurley, Bruce E 294,000 25,000 356,500

Hurley, Dari D

157 ROME ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

157 Rome Road

B5350P70 11/09/2018

3,386.75

22.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-44-0

35,000370 Hurley, Dari D 0 0 35,000

Hurley, Bruce E

PO Box 32

Norridgewock ME 04957

Rome Road

B5690P252 03/30/2021 B4847P24 10/31/2014

332.50

11.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-46-0

52,700293 Hutchinson, Carl S 11,900 0 64,600

Hutchinson, Erica

1953 mercer rd

mercer ME 04957

1953 Mercer Road

B6142P14 06/03/2024

613.70

0.92

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-01-01

23,900733 Hutchinson, Carl S 0 0 23,900

Hutchinson, Erica

1953 mercer rd

mercer ME 04957

1955 Mercer Road

B6142P14 06/03/2024

227.05

0.92

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-01-02

83,600357 IRWIN, MICHAEL 30,000 0 113,600

IRWIN, NICOLE

P.O. BOX 867

SKOWHEGAN ME 04976

323 Rome Road

B6221P204 12/11/2024

1,079.20

23.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-42-0

3,700757 Jackson, Jeffrey A 0 0 3,700

PO Box 33

Anson ME 04911

Rome Road

B5607P313 09/23/2020 B5196P64 08/22/2017 B3721P243
08/06/2006

35.15

24.10

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

24.10

0.00

0

3,711

0

07-42-04-A
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62,500487 Jacobson, Deborah M. 138,400 25,000 175,900

Mollica, Philip Gerard

80 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

80 Elm Street

B5938P226 09/01/2022

1,671.05

4.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-30-0

65,400635 Jalbert, Henry 117,100 31,000 151,500

Jalbert, Myrna

349 Elm Street

Mercer Me 04957

349 Elm Street

B5198P274 08/29/2017

1,439.25

5.19 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10/24

10-20-B-02

74,700294 JENSEN, HARRY J 246,900 31,000 290,600

JENSEN, CRYSTAL D

1911 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1911 Mercer Road

B6116P241 03/14/2024

2,760.70

11.78 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

7/3

07-03-02

67,500248 Jones, Caleb M 272,100 0 339,600

1501 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1501 Beech Hill Road

B5615P351 09/30/2020 B4392P242 05/13/2011

3,226.20

6.02

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-03-05-01

74,300245 Jones, Fe B 181,400 31,000 224,700

PO Box 166

Smithfield ME 04978

1519 Beech Hill Road

B3360P266 B3360P266

2,134.65

11.48 22 Veteran-R

21 HomesteadSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

6/3-5

06-03-04

54,10012 Jones, Suzanne V 138,500 25,000 167,600

Jones, Russell K

720 Elm St

Mercer ME 04957

720 Elm Street

B3197P189 09/24/2003

1,592.20

0.97 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-11-03-A
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61,10072 Juskewitch, Jason 133,900 25,000 170,000

371 Pond Road

Mercer Me 04957

371 Pond Road

B4593P259 11/01/2012

1,615.00

40.74 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

39.74

0.00

0

6,120

0

02-10-04

326,700618 Juskewitch, Sherwood 65,200 25,000 366,900

Juskewitch, Dawn

374 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

374 Pond Road

B1191P59

3,485.55

0.85 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-12-0

47,20015 Keay, Patricia A 74,600 25,000 96,800

96 Homestead Hill Rd

Mercer ME 04957

96 Homestead Hill Road

B5654P180 01/06/2021 B5000P200 02/12/2016

919.60

1.90 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

1/20

01-21-0

71,200171 Kennedy, Lance 92,900 25,000 139,100

576 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

576 Rome Road

B3471P83 04/19/2005

1,321.45

8.97 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-16-0

301,300579 Kevett, Harry F III,
Trustee

83,400 0 384,700

Harry Kevett III Living
Trust, The

1625 Adrienne Drive

Corona CA 92882-5182

24 Brookside Lane

B3369P25 08/27/2004

3,654.65

0.43

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13/29

13-28-0
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88,000639 Keyser, Dennis N 283,300 25,000 346,300

Myrick, Rosalie E

12 East Sandy River
Road

Mercer ME 04957

12 East Sandy River

B3849P184 05/18/2007

3,289.85

40.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

20.00

0.00

0

3,080

0

10-05-02

39,300119 Kimball, Deane A,
Trustee

0 0 39,300

Kimball Revocable
Trust, The

40 South Street

Somerset MA 02726

350 Ladd Road

B3083P61

373.35

16.37

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-16-01

70,000264 KIRWAN, KATHERINE L 224,400 0 294,400

190 Corson Road

Mercer ME 04957

190 Corson Road

B6007P319 05/19/2023

2,796.80

8.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-17-02

15,000512 Kitchen, Stephen 200 0 15,200

Kitchen, Martha

560 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

Elm Street

B1491P45

144.40

0.60

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-15-02

315,000580 Knauf, Donald J &
Juliette P, Co-Trustees

137,800 0 452,800

Donald J Knauf
Revocable Living Trust,
The

6601 SE Nantucket Ct

Hobe Sound FL 33455

12 Candee Cott Lane

B3172P142 08/11/2003

4,301.60

0.47

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-30-0
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28,500731 Knight, Bradford S 0 0 28,500

Knight, Zachary L

3570 Southwest 183rd
Terrace

Dunnellon FL 34432

135 Pond Road

B5466P203 09/24/2019

270.75

2.42

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-05-03-A

40,000417 Knoernschild, Nadine 0 0 40,000

173 North County Road

Mt Sinai NY 11766

Mercer Road

B782P521 09/19/1968

380.00

8.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-16-0

26,900508 Konoff, Abraham D 0 0 26,900

Konoff, Rhoda F

42 Eames Street

Providence RI 02906

Yeaton Island

B1926P143 09/08/1993

255.55

32.33

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

A.K.A- Konoff Island

10-12-0

26,800365 Krajewski, Jerzy H 0 0 26,800

205 Buff Brook Road

Waterboro ME 04087

Rome Road

B3702P267 07/03/2006

254.60

1.75

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-42-05-A

30,200768 KWON, LAURA T 300 0 30,500

1180 INDUSTRY ROAD

INDUSTRY ME 04938

Decker Road

B6141P124 06/04/2024 B6139P58 12/08/2020 B1672P158
02/21/1991

289.75

3.10

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

5/25-1

05-25-01

25,000493 Ladd, Bert D 0 0 25,000

1087 Thurston Hill Road

Madison ME 04950

184 Elm Street

B3311P80 05/25/2004 B968P262 B923P89

237.50

1.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-36-0
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59,500125 Ladd, Earle J 0 0 59,500

139 Southeast 4th
Street

Williston FL 32696

Decker Road - South

565.25

32.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-18-0

57,500206 Lafaialii, Siuleo F 200,000 25,000 232,500

Lafaialii, Rebecca I

88 Brown Road

Mercer ME 04957

88 Brown Road

B4553P246 07/24/2012

2,208.75

2.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-38-01

72,50040 Lagasse, Irwin D 112,600 25,000 160,100

1233 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1233 Beech Hill Road

B4603P262 12/04/2012

1,520.95

10.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-12-0

90,000260 Lagasse, Linwood 131,400 25,000 196,400

Lagasse, Shirley

6 Decker Road

Mercer ME 04957

6 Decker Road

B640P144

1,865.80

24.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-14-0

96,600258 Lagasse, Linwood 0 0 96,600

Lagasse, Shirley

6 Decker Road

Mercer ME 04957

Beech Hill Road

B1514P250

917.70

68.20

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-11-01

107,000760 Lamarre, Brenton F 73,300 0 180,300

1232 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

BEECH HILL ROAD

B6116P106 03/15/2024

1,712.85

42.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-45-A
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66,800265 LaMarre, Edward 43,700 25,000 85,500

LaMarre, Sandra

208 Corson Road

Mercer ME 04957

208 Corson Road

B1684P62 04/22/1991

812.25

5.72 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-17-03

21,200211 Lambert, Dennis 0 0 21,200

Lambert, Sharon

1532 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

McGuire Road

201.40

3.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

5/3-2

05-03-0

92,100346 Lambert, Dennis 250,100 31,000 311,200

Lambert, Sharon

1532 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1532 Mercer Road

B2090P24 B2090P24

2,956.40

25.70 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

7/35

07-34-0

40,700459 Lambert, Dillon J 1,700 0 42,400

Labbe, Ciera B

156 Wilder Hill Road

Norridgewock ME 04957

180 West Sandy River

B5362P131 12/17/2018

402.80

8.60

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-06-02

75,800549 Lambert, Guinevere S 209,300 31,000 254,100

Corson, Janice D

50 Main St

Mercer ME 04957

50 Main Street

B2707P319

2,413.95

12.70 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-26-0

122,000303 Lambert, Sharon R 76,100 0 198,100

Farley, Deborah

1532 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

433 Main Street

B3593P281 11/18/2005

1,881.95

62.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-05-0
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81,500682 Lambert, Sharon R 0 0 81,500

Farley, Deborah

1532 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

Main Street

B3593P281 11/18/2005

774.25

48.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-19-0

84,500462 Lamphere, Joel 187,900 25,000 247,400

418 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer ME 04957

418 West Sandy River

B4574P152 09/12/2012

2,350.30

110.70 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

8.00

28.00

14.00

856

4,312

2,674

9/10-3, 9/10-4

09-10-0

64,600651 Lamphere, Joel T 371,100 0 435,700

418 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer ME 04957

417 West Sandy River

B5264P321 06/21/2018 B4991P231 01/11/2016 B4306P351
08/16/2010

4,139.15

127.60

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

24.60

15.00

0

3,788

2,865

9/17-2, 17-3-1, 17-3 & 15

09-15-01

57,500219 Lancaster (Poirier),
Deborah Rae

173,000 25,000 205,500

415 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

415 Rome Road

B4765P127 03/17/2014

1,952.25

2.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-13-0

29,000734 Landry, Evan Michael 0 0 29,000

2 Adams Street

Newburyport MA 01950

Beech Hill Road

B4986P317 12/18/2015

275.50

2.60

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-48-01B-01
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86,200372 Landry, Mary E, Est 128,500 25,000 189,700

Alexson, Shane & Doane,
David A, Per Reps

12 My Way Lane

Mercer Me 04957

12 My Way Lane

B5386P15 03/04/2019

1,802.15

21.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

7/48-1A

07-48-01

30,000143 Langlais, Bernard T 18,300 0 48,300

Langlais, Beth E

283 Robin Hollow Road

West Greenwich RI 02817

391 Ladd Road

B5227P328 11/17/2017

458.85

8.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-07-0

3,40075 Langlais, Dale H 0 0 3,400

Langlais, Kathleen L

157 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

393 Pond Road

B5465P206 09/23/2019

32.30

22.60

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

22.60

0.00

0

3,480

0

02-10-03

388,200620 Langlais, Paul 214,000 0 602,200

Langlais, Lynne M

21 Cedarwood Lane

Hope Valley RI 02832

390 Pond Road

B2720P254 09/25/2000 B2720P252 09/25/2000

5,720.90

1.18

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15/14-1

15-14-0

77,5001 LaPlante, Frederick 302,700 31,000 349,200

LaPlante, Beatrice

344 Bacon Rd

Mercer ME 04957

344 Bacon Road

B2545P331 04/26/1999

3,317.40

14.00 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

2/3-3,  2/3-4

02-03-0

25,800298 LaPointe, Daryl 0 0 25,800

LaPointe, Denise

28 Boswell Rd

Foster RI 02825

No Road Frontage

B1505P67

245.10

6.70

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-03-05
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69,000202 Lapointe, Laura T 0 0 69,000

70 Jefferson Road

Belmont NH 03220

Pond Road

655.50

48.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-12-0

69,600791 Lapointe, Ronald 223,600 25,000 268,200

43 Pond Road

Mercer Me 04957

43 Pond Road

B4166P140 07/22/2009

2,547.90

7.70 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-08-01

61,500797 Lapointe, Ronald 0 0 61,500

43 Pond Road

Mercer Me 04957

Pond Road

B4166P140 07/22/2009

584.25

38.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-12-02

61,200531 LAROCK, JENNA M 165,200 0 226,400

LAROCK, ZACKERY J

101 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

101 Main Street

B6099P124 01/18/2024

2,150.80

3.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-04-02

64,300152 Lavoie, George A 71,700 0 136,000

Lavoie, Michelle

1966 New London
Turnpike

West Warwick RI 02893

359 Ladd Road

B5062P20 08/12/2016

1,292.00

11.44

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-08-09

59,500199 LeBlanc, Scott 180,900 0 240,400

5 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

5 Pond Road

B5684P322 03/18/2021 B4166P140 07/22/2009 B3760P233
10/20/2006

2,283.80

2.80

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-08-0
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93,100741 LeBlanc, Scott 0 0 93,100

5 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

Pond Road

B5684P316 03/18/2021 B3760P235 10/20/2006

884.45

63.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-08-C

0763 LeClair, Leo R 34,200 25,000 9,200

1353 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1355 Mercer Road

87.40

21 Homestead

08-01-01-B-ON

16,000661 LeClerc, Robert J 0 0 16,000

781 Pine Street

Raynham MA 02767

Homestead Hill Rd

B5000P200 02/08/2016

152.00

1.40

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-21-01

234,300610 Leib, Donald T 4,000 0 238,300

209 Ames Road

Cornville ME 04976

338 Pond Road

B1961P103

2,263.85

0.26

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-01-0

5,600611 Leib, Donald T 0 0 5,600

209 Ames Road

Cornville ME 04976

Pond Road

B1961P108

53.20

0.09

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-02-0

37,500638 LEIGHTON (3/4 INT),
LARRY C

35,100 0 72,600

Draper, Tina

164 BEAN STREET

HOLLIS CENTER ME 04042

Ladd Road

B6092P157 07/19/2021 B6092P155 07/21/2023

689.70

20.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-08-01-02
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42,40077 Leo, Christopher 0 0 42,400

Leo, Heather M

867 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

Rome Road

B2635P247 12/21/1999

402.80

115.80

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

12.20

60.40

28.30

1,305

9,302

5,405

01-13-01

97,500108 Leo, Christopher 168,800 25,000 241,300

Leo, Heather M

867 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

867 Rome Road

B1863P129

2,292.35

30.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-08-0

57,600312 LEO, DANIELLE J 158,500 25,000 191,100

25 rome road

mercer ME 04957

25 Rome Road

B5984P295 03/03/2023

1,815.45

2.04 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-14-B

38,700318 Leonard, Jared 2,800 0 41,500

Pucillo, Eva

18 Vine Street

Milford MA 01757

Mercer Road

B5737P320 07/12/2021 B5315P186 08/08/2018

394.25

7.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-20-02

67,300271 Levesque, Maurice R 32,600 25,000 74,900

161 Corson Rd

Mercer ME 04957

161 Corson Road

B2530P102 03/10/1999

711.55

15.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-22-01

123,500700 LEWIS, ROGER D 24,500 6,000 142,000

263 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

263 Elm Street

B6125P70 04/18/2024

1,349.00

64.00 20 Vietnam Non-Res

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-27-0
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72,200373 Lindeman, Joshua M 209,000 0 281,200

Lindeman, Robin M

1176 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1176 Beech Hill Road

B5792P167 11/05/2021 B4598P288 11/15/2012

2,671.40

9.76

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-34-05

61,900224 Little, Heidi J 120,400 0 182,300

Picard, Gary A

6 Rowe Lane

Fairfield ME 04937

358 Rome Road

B2004P23 05/24/1994

1,731.85

3.77

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-16-C-1

68,200126 Loabe, Richard L II 159,800 25,000 203,000

26 Hancock Lane

Mercer Me 04957

26 Hancock Lane

B5732P294 06/15/2021 B5213P81 10/10/2017

1,928.50

6.58 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-18-02

57,700526 Loadwick, Richard E 12,900 25,000 45,600

Loadwick, Annie M

131 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

131 Main Street

B1253P8081

433.20

2.09 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-01-0

72,500445 Lopes, Chad 255,300 0 327,800

LOPES, KERI

1232 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1232 Beech Hill Road

B6116P106 03/15/2024

3,114.10

10.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-45-0

113,100588 Lovejoy, Frank E & Rita
G, Trustees

6,900 0 120,000

Lovejoy Family
Revocable Trust, The

104 Mechanic Street

Bellingham MA 02019

19 Brookside Lane

B4447P76 10/04/2011

1,140.00

0.41

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-39-0
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841,700616 Luke, Carter J., &
Schiller, Darlene D.,
Trustees

274,700 0 1,116,400

Luke-Schiller Living
Trust

5 Palmer Road

East Sandwich MA 02537

352 Pond Road-Birch

B5867P62 04/13/2022 B2852P239 B2759P108

10,605.80

4.84

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15/9, 15-7

15-08-0

86,100806 Lynds (Beauregard),
Julie J

222,300 0 308,400

338 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

338 Main Street

B4397P168 05/26/2011

2,929.80

54.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

39.00

0

0

7,449

7/17-2

07-17-01

106,200315 Lynds, Julie B 57,200 0 163,400

338 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

372 Main Street

B5502P204 12/30/2019

1,552.30

81.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-18-0

57,500694 MaaAmbe, LLC 300,600 0 358,100

P.O. BOX 2125

NORTH CONWAY NH 03860

1431 Mercer Road

B6101P224 01/29/2024

3,401.95

2.02

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-01-03

26,400634 MaaAmbe, LLC 0 0 26,400

P.O. BOX 2125

NORTH CONWAY NH 03860

Mercer Road

B6101P224 01/29/2024

250.80

1.58

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-01-03-A
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30,000426 Magnani, Gino, Heirs of 0 0 30,000

174 Salt Rock Rd

Barnstable MA 02630

1102 Mercer Road

B631P83 10/18/1960

285.00

3.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-28-0

81,800136 Mallette, Robert 45,800 31,000 96,600

47 Bean Road

Mercer Me 04957

47 Bean Road

B4120P348 04/14/2009

917.70

17.50 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-01-07

75,600517 Malo, Glenn F, Thomas R
& Ronald J

1,000 0 76,600

354 Chatham Street

Lynn MA 01902

159 Bradley Lane

B1638P70 09/10/1990

727.70

40.25

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-18-09

385,900160 MANGHERINI, WILLIAM A 85,200 0 471,100

WILLIAMS, N SANDRA

304 BILLINGTON STREET

PLYMOUTH MA 02360

78 Hinkley Cove Road

B6003P237 05/05/2023

4,475.45

2.18

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

2/19-1

02-19-0

27,500472 Mannett, Andrew J 0 0 27,500

PO Box 592

Belgrade Lakes Me 04918

West Sandy River Road

B4278P82 06/08/2010

261.25

2.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-17-01

17,600465 Mannett, Andrew J 0 0 17,600

PO Box 592

Belgrade Lakes Me 04918

West Sandy River Road

B4278P82 05/06/2010

167.20

0.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-12-0
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55,000470 Mannett, Thomas W Jr &
Nancy A, Trustees

0 0 55,000

Thomas W Jr & Nancy A
Mannett Revocable Livi

95 Walker Road

Embden Me 04958

East Sandy River Road

B5394P214 03/29/2019

522.50

20.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-16-0

68,700286 Manter, Lura Ann 80,900 25,000 124,600

290 Valley Road

Mercer ME 04957

290 Valley Road

B5133P145 02/27/2017 B2327P159 07/07/1997

1,183.70

7.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-38-0

35,000287 Manter, Lura Ann 0 0 35,000

290 Valley Road

Mercer ME 04957

Valley Road

B2069P122

332.50

5.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-39-0

494,400158 Marquis, Scott 63,300 0 557,700

9 Trumans Field Road

Kennebunk ME 04043

430 Pond Road

B5783P72 10/19/2021 B4692P327 07/29/2013

5,298.15

2.60

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-13-0

78,800221 Martelli, Gina 0 0 78,800

25 ALLENTOWN ROAD

TERRYVILLE CT 06786

Rome Road

B4147P226 B2364P303 10/30/2007

748.60

44.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-15-0

25,000704 MARTIN, JANICE 0 0 25,000

118 BACON ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

BACON ROAD

B5988P230 03/10/2023

237.50

1.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-02-04
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76,000387 Martin, Karen 96,800 25,000 147,800

Martin, Todd

1043 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1043 Beech Hill Road

B6250P289 03/10/2025 B5709P98 05/12/2021 B940P126
05/05/1980

1,404.10

115.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

95.00

0.00

0

14,630

0

XFER ON DEATH DEED

07-57-0

65,000191 Martin, Sharon A 42,400 25,000 82,400

118 Bacon Rd

Mercer ME 04957

118 Bacon Road

B3465P200 04/01/2005

782.80

5.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-02-03

34,300316 Maynard, Nathanael G 0 0 34,300

352 Beans Corner Road

New Sharon ME 04955

Mercer Road

B5554P233 06/09/2020 B3392P91 10/14/2004

325.85

4.75

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-20-01-01

65,30071 Mayo, Wayne M 209,700 25,000 250,000

Mayo, Pamela S

84 Bacon Road

Mercer Me 04957

84 Bacon Road

B4826P168 09/05/2014

2,375.00

28.70 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

25.10

0.00

0

3,865

0

04-02-02

72,100247 Mayou, Terry A 109,900 25,000 157,000

9 Bacon Rd

Mercer ME 04957

9 Bacon Road

B2733P189

1,491.50

9.73 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-03-B-01

90,200122 MCBEY-BROWN REVOCABLE
LIVING TRUST

192,800 25,000 258,000

26 HOMESTEAD HILL ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

26 Homestead Hill Road

B6197P330 06/24/2024 B5881P28 06/02/2022

2,451.00

33.10 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-16-04
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230,00028 MCCARTHY (2/3 INT),
MARY W

77,200 0 307,200

PAULA S MAISTRELLIS and
JOHN J YALE (1/6 INT
EACH)

27 REGENT DRIVE

DANVERS MA 01923

21 Island View Lane

B6021P237 06/06/2023 B1545P52 08/14/1989 B1545P43
08/14/1989

2,918.40

0.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-09-0

284,300627 McCartney, Douglas F,
Trustee, of Douglas F
McCartney Revocable
Trust

284,500 0 568,800

McCartney, Kimberlee S,
Trustee of the
Kimberlee S McCartney
Revocable Trust

57 RIDGEWOOD DRIVE

STOW MA 01775

412 Pond Road

B5964P135 12/10/2022 B5024P87 05/06/2016

5,403.60

0.58

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-21-0

247,500596 McDermott, Cynthia D 95,600 0 343,100

Wass, Loren W

274 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

274 Pond Road

B5783P67 10/18/2021 B2024P10 07/20/1994

3,259.45

0.29

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-08-0

56,200207 McDermott, Cynthia D 44,300 0 100,500

Wass, Loren W

274 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

269 Pond Road

B5783P65 10/18/2021 B2159P43 11/30/1995

954.75

1.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-14-0

116,500446 McDermott, Robert 347,500 25,000 439,000

McDermott, Cynthia D

274 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

1266 Beech Hill Road

B5826P95 01/12/2022

4,170.50

54.71 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-46-0
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55,000488 McGlashing, James 128,000 25,000 158,000

McGlashing, Theresa

120 Elm St

Mercer ME 04957

120 Elm Street

B1844P221 12/04/1992

1,501.00

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-33-0

55,200728 MCKECHNIE, AIME V 28,600 0 83,800

McKechnie, Suzan C

2 Waynes Loop

Mercer Me 04957

195 Pond Road

B5983P88 03/01/2023

796.10

1.10

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

4/6-3

04-06-01

279,500572 McKechnie, Suzan C 131,600 25,000 386,100

McKechnie, Aime V

2 Waynes Loop

Mercer Me 04957

2 Waynes Loop

B4872P30 01/28/2015

3,667.95

0.37 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-20-0

60,000548 McNair, Wesley 226,900 25,000 261,900

McNair, Diane

43 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

43 Main Street

B1429P102 05/24/1988

2,488.05

3.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-24-0

40,300754 Medeiros, Victor 2,800 0 43,100

Medeiros, Vidalia

27 Downing Street

Fall River MA 02723

26 Riveroaks Lane

B4971P252 11/04/2015

409.45

8.27

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-14-08

27,300748 Medeiros, Victor 0 0 27,300

Medeiros, Vidalia

27 Downing Street

Fall River MA 02723

Rome Road - Stream Lane

B5591P49 08/20/2020 B5186P93 07/28/2017

259.35

1.92

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-28-03
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40,70029 Mehrhoff, Nora L 203,800 25,000 219,500

Mehrhoff, Charles W

12 Harmony Lane

Mercer Me 04957

12 Harmony Lane

B5033P308 06/08/2016

2,085.25

0.55 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-11-02-A

57,000345 Mendoza, Andres D 131,000 0 188,000

Mendoza, Sandra J

6540 American Way

Placerville CA 95667

17 Claude Brewer Road

B4409P1 07/01/2011

1,786.00

1.80

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-32-07

102,700385 Meola, Earl F 13,500 0 116,200

Meola, Nancy L

PO Box 816

Norridgewock ME 04957

1103 Beech Hill Road

B940P235 05/06/1980

1,103.90

36.32

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-55-0

64,5005 Meola, Earle F 70,300 0 134,800

Meola, Nancy L

PO Box 816

Norridgewock ME 04957

151 Tibbetts Road

B3020P270 10/16/2002

1,280.60

48.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

46.00

0.00

0

7,084

0

05-05-0

105,500110 Meola, Earle F 0 0 105,500

Meola, Nancy L

PO Box 816

Norridgewock ME 04957

Rome Road

B1532P330 07/05/1989

1,002.25

80.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-09-0

25,300216 Meola, Earle F 0 0 25,300

Meola, Nancy L

PO Box 816

Norridgewock ME 04957

Tibbetts Road

B3020P270 10/16/2002

240.35

1.15

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-08-0
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77,100118 Merrow, R Loring &
Liss, Joanna C,
Trustees

600 0 77,700

R Loring Merrow Trust,
The

4 Lakeside Avenue

Beverly MA 01915

Ladd Road

B5578P350 07/27/2020 B3321P277 06/09/2004

738.15

55.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-16-0

118,700201 Merry, Frederick W 193,100 25,000 286,800

Merry, Bonny

1494 Beech Hill Rd

Mercer ME 04957

1682 Beech Hill Road

B6207P221 10/24/2024 B5684P290 03/18/2021 B3263P91
01/28/2004 B3263P89 01/28/2004

2,724.60

57.60 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

4/11-1

04-10-0

55,000333 Meunier, Adam W 151,600 25,000 181,600

352 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

1477 Mercer Road

B3972P94 03/10/2008

1,725.20

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-29-B

55,000498 Meunier, Linda 131,100 0 186,100

Meunier, Wayne D

248 Elm St

Mercer ME 04957

248 Elm Street

B5893P14 05/10/2022 B3578P199 10/24/2005

1,767.95

1.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

B5893P14 TO ADAM MEUNIER W/LIFE ESTATE

10-05-01

55,000497 Meunier, Wayne D 179,300 25,000 209,300

Meunier, Linda T

352 Elm St

Mercer ME 04957

352 Elm Street

B5893P14 05/10/2022 B885P149

1,988.35

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

B5893P14 TO ADAM MEUNIER W/LIFE ESTATE

10-05-B
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91,200188 Meyer, Bruce 198,500 25,000 264,700

Meyer, Carol

1609 Beech Hill Rd

Mercer ME 04957

1609 Beech Hill Road

B5716P293 06/01/2021 B2579P329

2,514.65

25.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-01-B-01

101,000325 MILLER, ANDREW 120,400 0 221,400

MILLER, SAMUEL

284 ELM STREET

MERCER ME 04957

1866 Mercer Road

B6096P105 01/05/2024

2,103.30

45.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-21-0

73,70096 Miller, Chriss L 267,300 25,000 316,000

Miller, Sarah

284 Elm St

Mercer ME 04957

284 Elm Street

B5591P183 08/21/2020 B2814P43 06/27/2001 B1368P93
08/18/1987

3,002.00

11.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10/5

10-01-0

60,30097 Miller, Chriss L 75,200 0 135,500

Miller, Sarah C

284 Elm St

Mercer ME 04957

Elm Street

B5488P202 11/18/2019

1,287.25

141.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

84.00

0.00

0

12,936

0

10-26-0

115,100677 Miller, Chriss L 500 0 115,600

Miller, Sarah C

284 Elm St

Mercer ME 04957

Beech Hill Road

B6207P224 10/25/2024 B6207P221 10/25/2024

1,098.20

129.60

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

6/27

04-11-0

120,500494 Miller, Eli J 336,200 0 456,700

Miller, Mattie E

190 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

190 Elm Street

B5535P171 04/21/2020 B5520P23 02/27/2020

4,338.65

60.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-37-0
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120,300484 Miller, John E 199,400 25,000 294,700

Miller, Frances M

199 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

199 MAIN ST

B5673P270 02/19/2021 B2732P58

2,799.65

59.83 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-27-0

81,500326 MILLER, SAMUEL 0 0 81,500

MILLER, MENNO C

284 ELM STREET

MERCER ME 04957

Mercer Road

B6220P67 12/01/2024

774.25

48.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-21-01

60,000501 Mills, Scott A & Lora
E, Trustees

0 0 60,000

Scott A Mills Living
Trust, The

417 South Lubec Road

Lubec ME 04652

Elm Street

B4874P115 02/05/2015

570.00

24.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-07-0

70,600319 Moore, Steven W 168,600 25,000 214,200

HUTCHINS, ROBERT H

1728 Mercer Road

mercer ME 04957

1728 Mercer Road

B6189P136 04/18/2024 B4040P54 08/19/2008

2,034.90

8.50 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-20-03

68,700320 Moore, Steven W 88,400 0 157,100

HUTCHINS, ROBERT H

1728 Mercer Road

mercer ME 04957

1748 Mercer Road

B6189P136 04/18/2024 B5043P277 07/01/2016

1,492.45

7.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-20-04

44,200113 Morabito, Daniel G 23,800 0 68,000

101 HillCrest Avenue

Yarmouth ME 04096

827 Rome Road

B1401P217

646.00

15.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-09-02
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57,000194 Morey, Allen 130,000 25,000 162,000

Morey, Lenore

215 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

215 Pond Road

B3275P304 03/05/2004

1,539.00

1.83 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-05-02

9,30023 Morey, Allen R 0 0 9,300

Morey, Lenore M

215 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

Candee Cott Lane

B5800P148 11/22/2021

88.35

0.14

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

3rd owner Tonia L Barnett

13-37-01

72,70018 Morin, Bradley J 241,000 0 313,700

675 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

675 Elm Street

B5895P126 06/29/2022

2,980.15

10.20

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-14-01

38,50074 Mosher, Chad E 25,900 0 64,400

Gagnon-Mosher,
Elizabeth E

34 Francesca Way

Nottingham NH 03290

998 Rome Road

B5635P258 11/13/2020

611.80

74.52

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

69.52

0.00

0

10,706

0

01-13-0

72,100359 Mosher, Gary D 23,000 25,000 70,100

Mosher, Michele L

P.O. Box 101

Belgrade Lakes ME 04918

287 Rome Road

B5953P72 11/14/2022

665.95

9.70 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-42-01-A

78,900377 Mukai Revocable Living
Trust, Kenneth

171,100 25,000 225,000

101 Decker Road

Mercer ME 04957

101 Decker Road

B5560P97 06/22/2020

2,137.50

15.15 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

7/51

07-50-0
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76,200369 MULLEN, HARLEY L 247,900 0 324,100

MULLEN, MILDRED J

135 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

135 Rome Road

B6089P359 12/15/2023

3,078.95

13.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-45-0

26,300696 Mumma, Jeffrey 0 0 26,300

Mumma, Sarah

40 BEAN ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

50 BEAN RD

B5778P281 10/08/2021

249.85

1.54

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-01-03-01

3,00079 Murch, Richard C 0 0 3,000

PO Box 228

Rte 117

Hollis Center ME 04042

No Road Frontage

B2638P69 12/29/1999

28.50

20.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

20.00

0.00

0

3,080

0

10-18-01-01

311,700577 Nadeau, Gerald P 46,300 0 358,000

Nadeau, Richard A

24 Marigold Lane

Falmouth Me 04105

16 Brookside Lane

B4458P240 11/02/2011

3,401.00

0.46

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-26-0

71,300476 Neal, Dennis C 262,900 0 334,200

309 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer ME 04957

309 West Sandy River

B5635P236 11/23/2020 B5265P134 04/02/2018

3,174.90

9.07

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-19-03

60,900246 NEUBAUER, JEFFREY H 35,100 0 96,000

1 PAMADOR DRIVE

FAIRFIELD ME 04937

1547 Beech Hill Road

B6084P77 11/01/2023 B5570P159 07/13/2020 B4657P185
05/09/2013 B4657P184 05/09/2013

912.00

3.37

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-03-B
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55,000419 Nichols, Thomas 219,800 25,000 249,800

Nichols, Amanda

PO Box 242

Norridgewock ME 04957

844 Mercer Road

B4106P252 03/06/2009

2,373.10

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-21-0

63,700456 Norberto, Mark 188,200 25,000 226,900

Norberto, Shelley

86 West Sandy River Rd

Mercer ME 04957

86 West Sandy River

B2417P196

2,155.55

4.50 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-05-02

75,300323 NORTHWOODS HOLDING
COMPANY, LLC

425,300 0 500,600

352 BEANS CORNER ROAD

NEW SHARON ME 04955

1800 Mercer Road

B5884P160 05/31/2022 B5554P236 06/09/2020 B5400P183
04/23/2020

4,755.70

12.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-20-07

268,000578 Nunnally, Jesse & Joan
& Hadley, Nicholas T

82,500 31,000 319,500

22 Brookside Lane

Mercer ME 04957

22 Brookside Lane

B4159P132 06/08/2009 B4137P187 05/20/2009

3,035.25

0.34 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-27-0

31,500408 Oakes, Adam W 44,900 0 76,400

18 Carey Lane

Waterville ME 04901

375 E Kimball

B5891P357 06/24/2022

725.80

9.20

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-07-08
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59,600552 Obert, Dennis A 114,500 25,000 149,100

Obert, Joanne M

34 Main St

Mercer ME 04957

34 Main Street

B2090P26

1,416.45

2.86 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

12-01-0

94,80051 O'Brien, Linda 219,600 25,000 289,400

O'Brien, Walter

233 Decker Road

Mercer Me 04957

275 Decker Road

B5684P31 03/15/2021 B5638P55 11/30/2020 B4836P349
10/01/2014

2,749.30

163.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

148.30

6.00

0

22,838

1,146

0See Comments

05-21-0

1,900278 O'Brien, Onneke S 0 0 1,900

O'Brien, Michael T

576 Lakeview Drive

Smithfield ME 04978

Valley Road

18.05

0.78

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-28-01

103,100232 O'Brien, Walter P 234,800 25,000 312,900

O'Brien, Linda

233 Decker Road

Mercer ME 04957

233 Decker Road

B2854P164 09/24/2001

2,972.55

36.84 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-24

0676 Oliver, Holly 12,900 12,900 0

Foster, Chrystal J

1937 Mercer Rd

Mercer ME 04957

1937 Mercer Road

0.00

21 Homestead

07-02-ON

336,300619 Olson, Daniel A., Olson
Family Revocable Trust

252,900 0 589,200

Olson, Scott D

7 Captain Carlson Way

Unit 31

West Bridgewater MA
02379

382 Pond Road

B5711P187 05/01/2021 B4652P159 04/29/2013

5,597.40

0.57

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-13-0

78Page

06/25/2025Mercer Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 9.500

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2025 COMMITMENT3:44 PM

595,700Page Totals: 834,700 87,900 1,342,500 12,753.75

Subtotals: 42,158,300 45,305,600 4,175,900 83,288,000 791,236.00

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



77,800307 Osgood, Christopher A 210,500 25,000 263,300

PO Box 124

Smithfield ME 04978

167 Elm Street

B5584P175 08/06/2020 B5584P173 08/06/2020 B5431P147
07/09/2019

2,501.35

32.48 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-09-0

75,200640 Padham, Donald 132,300 25,000 182,500

Padham, Elizabeth

946 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

946 Rome Road

B3516P316 07/13/2005

1,733.75

12.17 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-13-02-01

275,700592 Page, Donald R 83,700 0 359,400

Page, Sharon J

606 Barefoot Boulevard

Barefoot Bay FL 32976

260 Pond Road

B4655P157 05/03/2013

3,414.30

0.36

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-04-0

24,600543 Paradis, James 0 0 24,600

Paradis, Carla Olson

113 Blue Spruce Road

Wilton Me 04294

31 Stratton Lane

B5169P313 06/20/2017

233.70

0.97

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-19-0

66,900769 PARADIS, JAMES A 10,500 0 77,400

113 Blue Spruce Road

Wilton Me 04294

32 Stratton Lane

B6198P89 10/11/2024 B6193P250 10/02/2024

735.30

5.77

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-13-A

196,800570 Paradise Inc 0 0 196,800

PO Box 248

Readfield ME 04355

Pond Road

B1457P280 08/30/1988

1,869.60

0.31

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-18-0
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95,500774 Parent, Doreen J 226,800 25,000 297,300

Parent, Randall Sr &
Randall J II

10 Trista Lane

Mercer ME 04957

10 Trista Lane

B3903P276 09/04/2007

2,824.35

7.45 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

12 Trista Lane

02-01-09-02

55,000687 Parent, Randell J. II 0 0 55,000

62 Alexander Road

Londonberry NH 03053

Bean Road

B5871P322 04/18/2022

522.50

20.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-01-09

32,500138 Parent, Randell J. II 0 0 32,500

62 Alexander Road

Londonberry NH 03053

Bean Road

B5883P98 05/27/2022

308.75

4.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-01-09-01

47,500551 Parker, Todd M 242,200 25,000 264,700

Parker, Laura A

PO Box 283

Norridgewock ME 04957

125 Brown Road

B5216P300 10/19/2017

2,514.65

2.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-40-01

130,600309 PARLIN, KERRY O (HEIRS
OF)

63,400 0 194,000

C/O KAREN S. WILSON

75 SMITH ROAD

HERMON ME 04401

79 Elm Street

B4661P226 05/20/2013 B3065P92 01/17/2003

1,843.00

73.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-11-0

63,400400 Parlin, Ricky 0 0 63,400

Parlin, Donna L

1348 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

E Kimball Schoolhouse

B5234P281 12/07/2017

602.30

50.21

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-07-10

08-07-0
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87,700251 Parlin, Ricky 0 0 87,700

Parlin, Donna

1348 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

Beech Hill Road

B2710P105

833.15

56.35

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

6/7-2

06-07-0

63,400447 Parlin, Ricky J 190,100 31,000 222,500

Parlin, Donna

1348 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1348 Beech Hill Road

B962P153 10/02/1980

2,113.75

4.36 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-47-0

93,700306 Parlin, Ricky J 87,200 0 180,900

PARLIN, DONNA L

1348 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

141 Main Street

B6241P258 02/12/2025 B560P174

1,718.55

27.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-08-0

17,600371 Parlin, Roger 0 0 17,600

40 Berkeley Street

Westbrook Me 04092

Mercer Road

B4847P24 10/31/2014

167.20

0.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-47-0

34,100269 Parlin, Roger J 0 0 34,100

40 Berkeley Street

Westbrook Me 04092

Corson Road

B6038P76 07/25/2023

323.95

13.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-21-01

80,900263 Parlin, Roger J 214,100 0 295,000

40 Berkeley Street

Westbrook Me 04092

290 Corson Road

B4495P328 02/21/2012

2,802.50

16.73

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-17-01
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58,700261 Parlin, Terry G 0 0 58,700

Parlin, Linda

19 Cottle Rd

Oakland ME 04963

Corson Road

B1600P299

557.65

23.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-15-0

60,000313 Parlin, Terry G 0 0 60,000

19 Cottle Rd

Oakland ME 04963

Main Street

B6241P260 02/15/2025 B560P174

570.00

24.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-15-0

180,900602 Partridge, Barry D 400 0 181,300

Partridge, Adina L

P.O. Box 524

Skowhegan ME 04976

Pond Road

B1872P311

1,722.35

0.39

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-14-01

62,000156 Partridge, Barry D 0 0 62,000

Partridge, Adina L

P.O. Box 524

Skowhegan ME 04976

Pond Road

B1161P158

589.00

25.63

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-11-01

40,000362 PASSECK, CHRISTINE 0 0 40,000

PASSECK, JEFFREY

225 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

225 Rome Road

B6102P319 01/25/2024

380.00

8.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-42-03

70,90019 Patten, Jason A &
Michelle B & Zeif, Mary

326,900 25,000 372,800

7 Rome Road

Mercer Me 04957

7 Rome Road

B5242P237 01/05/2018

3,541.60

8.73 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

7/14-6

07-14-01
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72,900534 Peace, Rebecca A 100,700 31,000 142,600

Charles, Daniel L

16 Clement Rd

Mercer ME 04957

16 Clement Road

B4213P232 11/16/2009 B3184P41 08/29/2003

1,354.70

14.97 21 Homestead

19 Vietnam ResidentSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11/6

11-07-0

103,20043 Perotti, Christopher 342,800 0 446,000

1334 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1334 Beech Hill Road

B5369P228 01/08/2019

4,237.00

37.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

8/46-2

08-46-01

251,700594 Perrault, Roxanne C 105,900 0 357,600

Perrault, James P

476 Waterville Road

Norridgewock Me 04957

268 Pond Road

B5076P340 09/15/2016

3,397.20

0.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-06-0

55,000366 Perrault, Steven 109,800 25,000 139,800

Perrault, Janet

177 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

177 Rome Road

B855P294 08/01/1975

1,328.10

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-43-0

60,000496 PERRIN, SCOTT 31,100 0 91,100

310 ELM STREET

MERCER ME 04957

310 Elm Street

B6219P202 12/06/2024 B6219P200 12/06/2024

865.45

3.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-04-0

72,500304 Perry, Jesse E &
Cynthia J, Trustees

0 0 72,500

Perry Family Trust, The

777 Old Ranch Rd

Park City UT 84098 6714

Main Street

688.75

36.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-06-0
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22,000299 Phelps, Zachary A 0 0 22,000

11 Christie Road

New Boston NH 03070

No Road Frontage

209.00

17.60

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

Added 07-03-07

07-03-06

72,500289 Pierce, Donald I &
Margaret S, Trustees

240,400 25,000 287,900

Pierce Family Living
Trust, The

74 Decker Road

Mercer Me 04957

74 Decker Road

B4665P209 05/24/2013

2,735.05

10.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-42-0

34,300380 Pierce, Donald I &
Margaret S, Trustees

0 0 34,300

Pierce Family Living
Trust, The

74 Decker Road

Mercer Me 04957

Decker Road

B4665P209 05/24/2013

325.85

4.75

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-52-02

72,500291 Pierce, Douglas 84,200 25,000 131,700

80 Decker Rd

Mercer ME 04957

80 Decker Road

B893P207

1,251.15

10.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-42-02

68,100244 Pinkham, Katherine T 49,800 25,000 92,900

1487 Beech Hill Rd

Mercer ME 04957

1487 Beech Hill Road

B5431P261 07/09/2019 B2992P156 08/12/2002

882.55

6.50 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

6/3-3

06-03-03-01

37,900238 Pitcher, Cheryl D 0 0 37,900

Pitcher, Terry E

244 Rome Road

Mercer Me 04957

276 Rome Road

360.05

10.70

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-31-0
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127,000353 Pitcher, Cheryl D 375,100 31,000 471,100

Pitcher, Terry E

244 Rome Road

Mercer Me 04957

244 Rome Road

B1143P197 07/02/1984

4,475.45

39.20 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-40-0

44,300222 Poirier, Frank III 0 0 44,300

122 Mount Road

Pittsfield ME 04967

Tibbetts Road

B2118P281

420.85

11.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-16-B

57,000237 Poirier, Michael C 37,500 0 94,500

Worthen, Valerie J

1141 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

310 Rome Road

B5717P343 06/02/2021 B4768P63 05/22/2014 B4765P127
03/17/2014

897.75

4.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-30-0

65,000654 Poirier, Michael Cecil 5,700 0 70,700

Lancaster (Poirier),
Deborah Rae

1141 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

326 Rome Road

B4765P127 03/17/2014

671.65

15.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-16-0

355,800603 Poole, JoAnn R, Trustee 80,100 0 435,900

JoAnn R Poole Revocable
Trust, The

99 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

308 Pond Road

B4815P198 08/05/2014

4,141.05

0.69

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-15-0
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53,800414 Potratz, Charles A 19,800 0 73,600

PO Box 753

Norridgewock ME 04957

925 Mercer Road

B1234P48

699.20

55.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

44.00

0.00

0

6,776

0

08-13-0

78,700189 Poudrier, Albert D 90,200 31,000 137,900

Poudrier, Bethany A

150 Bacon Road

Mercer Me 04957

150 Bacon Road

B4637P92 03/12/2013

1,310.05

17.22 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-02-01

32,500406 Poulin, Dwayne H 6,100 0 38,600

Poulin, Sandra D

59 Autumn Street

Manchester CT 06040

298 Rome Road

B4786P63 05/22/2014

366.70

4.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-30-01

55,000483 Powser, David A Jr 238,000 25,000 268,000

Powser, Gina N

155 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer Me 04957

155 West Sandy River

B4672P30 06/12/2013

2,546.00

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-25-0

98,000439 Pratt, John B & Jane A,
Co-Trustees

0 0 98,000

The John and Jane Pratt
Living Trust, The

13109 San Simeon

Bakersfield CA 93312

E Kimball Schoolhouse

B5045P241 07/07/2016

931.00

105.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-37-0
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69,300755 PRATT, KARA M 188,900 0 258,200

69 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

69 Rome Road

B6094P53 12/29/2023

2,452.90

7.47

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-14-09

18,000699 Price, Justin 0 0 18,000

1353 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

B5750P359 07/28/2021

171.00

0.52

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-01-01-B-01

297,800560 Proulx, David D 128,800 0 426,600

Laura Doughty & Lesley
Snyer

5 GILBERT STREET

WATERFILLE ME 04901

27 Island View Lane

B5902P278 07/18/2022

4,052.70

0.42

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-06-0

24,400674 Proulx, David D 0 0 24,400

Laura Doughty & Lesley
Snyer

5 GILBERT STREET

WATERFILLE ME 04901

Pond Road

B5902P280 07/18/2022

231.80

0.96

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-13-04

60,400402 Provost, Tara 95,500 25,000 130,900

12 Brown Road

Mercer Me 04957

12 Brown Road

B3984P78 04/09/2008

1,243.55

6.06 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-07-03

86,200186 Puccio, Carmen 160,900 25,000 222,100

Puccio, Norma

28 Bacon Road

Mercer ME 04957

28 Bacon Road

B1884P38

2,109.95

21.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-01-0
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42,500448 Ramsey, Edward A Jr 19,200 0 61,700

Ramsey, Doris F

72 Log Bridge Road

Coventry RI 02816-4362

211 Elm Street

B4993P315 01/20/2016

586.15

10.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-48-0

42,500761 RAY, CHELSEY 11,900 0 54,400

1405 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1355 MERCER ROAD

B6078P27 11/15/2023

516.80

10.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-01-04

68,500766 Ray, Corey J 77,400 0 145,900

Ray, Nicole L

14 True Road

Mercer ME 04957

1485 MERCER ROAD

B6084P230 12/05/2023 B6080P128 B6058P270

1,386.05

6.83

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-29-C

10,600685 Ray, Nicole L 4,000 0 14,600

14 True Road

Mercer Me 04957

14 TRUE RD

B5751P1 08/09/2021

138.70

0.18

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

SPLIIT FROM 07-29-01

07-29-02

65,000332 Ray, Nicole L 288,500 25,000 328,500

14 True Road

Mercer Me 04957

14 True Road

B4900P233 05/06/2015

3,120.75

5.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-29-01

97,600292 Redlevske, Casaundra B 133,300 25,000 205,900

1965 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

1965 Mercer Road

B5079P200 09/22/2016 B5079P198 09/22/2016 B5079P196
09/22/2016

1,956.05

30.08 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-01-0
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90,900702 REDLEVSKE, DUNCAN H 195,500 0 286,400

1896 Mercer Rd

mercer ME 04957

1888 MERCER ROAD

B5934P175 09/20/2022

2,720.80

80.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

63.00

0.00

0

9,702

0

07-23-A

68,700386 Redlevske, Marlene J 243,800 25,000 287,500

Williams, Gaylene M

1063 Beech Hill Rd

Mercer ME 04957

1063 Beech Hill Road

B6157P75 07/16/2024 B2098P299

2,731.25

7.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

life estate deed to G William

07-56-0

68,70081 Redlevske, Norman G 229,200 25,000 272,900

1896 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

1896 Mercer Road

B4756P261 02/11/2014

2,592.55

7.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

7/22 (1888 Mercer Rd)

07-23-0

38,700161 Redlevske, William J 0 0 38,700

Redlevske, Monica E

56 Aspen Estates

Rome Me 04963

Hampshire Hill Road

367.65

15.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-01-0

77,500141 Reed, Stephen Alan
Trustee

0 0 77,500

The Stephen Reed
Revocable Trust

4 Lufkin Lane

Mercer ME 04957

No Road Frontage

736.25

75.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-02-0

92,000185 Reed, Stephen Alan
Trustee

17,800 0 109,800

The Stephen Reed
Revocable Trust

4 Lufkin Lane

Mercer ME 04957

199 Bacon Road

B5917P282 08/16/2022 B5464P311 09/19/2019

1,043.10

222.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

126.00

73.00

0

19,404

13,943

03-32-0
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63,500134 Reed, Stephen Alan
Trustee

0 0 63,500

The Stephen Reed
Revocable Trust

4 Lufkin Lane

Mercer ME 04957

No Road Frontage

603.25

40.70

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-01-12

58,000633 Reed, Stephen Alan
Trustee

19,500 0 77,500

The Stephen Reed
Revocable Trust

4 Lufkin Lane

Mercer ME 04957

427 Pond Road

B5917P282 08/16/2022 B5464P311 09/19/2019

736.25

2.23

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-28-0

393,900630 Reed, Stephen Alan
Trustee

133,100 0 527,000

The Stephen Reed
Revocable Trust

4 Lufkin Lane

Mercer ME 04957

4 Lufkin Lane

B5917P282 08/16/2022 B5464P311 09/19/2019

5,006.50

1.06

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-24-0

61,40082 Reed, Trustee, Stephen
Alan

0 0 61,400

The Stephen Reed
Revocable Trust

4 Lufkin Lane

Mercer ME 04957

Pond Road

583.30

401.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

121.00

75.00

181.00

12,947

11,550

34,571

02-10-0

35,000519 Reynolds, Frederick C
Jr

0 0 35,000

79 Boston St

Coventry RI 02816

Kimball Schoolhouse

B896P624 08/04/1978

332.50

5.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-20-B-01
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65,000429 RHOTON, ROBERT 655,000 25,000 695,000

RHOTON, KAREN

1194 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1194 Mercer Road

B6061P90 10/02/2023

6,602.50

5.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-30-0

66,100474 Richard, Jordan M 93,800 25,000 134,900

Richard, Tracy L

299 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer ME 04957

299 West Sandy River

B4142P151 06/02/2009

1,281.55

5.44 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-19-02

36,100516 Roach, Walter III 0 0 36,100

Roach, Pamela

25 Crosby Street

Milford NH 03055

No Road Frontage

B1580P307 01/12/1990

342.95

5.45

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-18-04

398,800631 Robinson, Jill A Lufkin 456,000 31,000 823,800

Robinson, William J

6 Lufkin Lane

Mercer Me 04957

6 Lufkin Lane

B4674P309 06/18/2013 B4164P337 07/20/2009

7,826.10

1.09 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-25-0

76,2009 RODRIGUEZ, THOMAS 60,600 0 136,800

RODRIGUEZ, ADELAIDE

855 MERCER ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

855 Mercer Road

B6138P282 05/23/2024

1,299.60

13.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-14-0

56,300658 Rogercol Properties LLC 243,600 0 299,900

PO Box 8019

Lynn MA 01904

1838 Mercer Road

B4997P239 02/02/2016

2,849.05

1.55

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-20-01
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38,800550 Rollins, Sherrill M 123,700 25,000 137,500

80 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

80 Main Street

B2703P136

1,306.25

0.50 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-30-0

372,100571 Rosado, Ruthann 358,900 0 731,000

C/O RAYMOND R. LEMAY

1142 MAIN STREET

Readfield ME 04355

192 Pond Road

B1209P109 08/12/1985

6,944.50

0.79

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-19-0

27,500413 Rosado, Ruthann 0 0 27,500

C/O RAYMOND R. LEMAY

1142 MAIN STREET

Readfield ME 04355

Pond Road

B5052P309 07/26/2016

261.25

2.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-06-04

247,500576 ROSALIND A FORBER &
LAWRENCE A PRATT,
TRUSTEES OF THE
ROSALIND A FORBER
LIVING TRUST

135,400 0 382,900

ROSALIND A FORBER &
LAWRENCE A PRATT,
TRUSTEES OF THE
LAWRENCE A PRATT LIVING
TRUST

16 PUMPKIN PINE ROAD

NATICK MA 01760

10 Brookside Lane

B6081P134 11/22/2023

3,637.55

0.29

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-25-0
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22,300589 ROSALIND A FORBER &
LAWRENCE A PRATT,
TRUSTEES OF THE
ROSALIND A FORBER
LIVING TRUST

0 0 22,300

ROSALIND A FORBER &
LAWRENCE A PRATT,
TRUSTEES OF THE
LAWRENCE A PRATT LIVING
TRUST

16 PUMPKIN PINE ROAD

NATICK MA 01760

Brookside Lane

B6081P134 11/22/2023

211.85

0.80

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-39-01

55,200703 Ross, Doreen 146,600 0 201,800

C/O MERLIN COREY

172 DUTCH GAP ROAD

CHESTERVILLE ME 04938

MERCER ROAD

B5948P20 10/27/2022

1,917.10

1.10

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-03-04

72,500330 Ross, Nancy A 215,500 25,000 263,000

PO Box 822

Norridgewock ME 04957

1946 Mercer Road

B3813P96 02/22/2007 B1286P69 08/27/1986

2,498.50

10.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-26-0

58,200529 Ryder, Jeffrey L 199,000 25,000 232,200

Houllahan, Lisa

105 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

105 Main Street

B4050P151 09/11/2008

2,205.90

2.28 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-03-0

55,500375 Sadler, Lyndon 133,100 25,000 163,600

Sadler, Cherie L

1142 Beech Hill Rd

Mercer ME 04957

1142 Beech Hill Road

B2994P215 08/16/2002

1,554.20

1.21 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-48-02-01
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72,800336 Saltmarsh & Gunnarsson
LLC

181,600 0 254,400

1386 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

1386 Mercer Road

B6201P299 09/25/2024 B5228P238 11/20/2017 B4613P227
12/31/2012

2,416.80

10.29

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

8/50-1

08-49-0

91,200690 Schilling, Brian 8,900 0 100,100

Schilling, Traci B

1304 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

7 Hill Top Lane

B5493P238 12/04/2019

950.95

25.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

8/32

08-31-0

72,500434 Schilling, Brian J 305,800 25,000 353,300

Schilling, Traci B

1304 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

1304 Mercer Road

B5206P105 09/20/2017

3,356.35

10.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-33-0

308,300605 Schmidt, Eric A 72,400 0 380,700

Akerberg, Maile Bilke

441 37th Street

Brooklyn NY 11232

314 Pond Road

B5678P99 03/03/2021 B4757P308 02/18/2014

3,616.65

0.45

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-17-0

6,200644 Schutte, Peter 8,300 0 14,500

Schutte, Pamela T

75 Drummond Road

Sidney ME 04330

Beech Hill Road

B5524P183 03/12/2020

137.75

51.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

32.00

18.00

0.00

3,424

2,772

0

8/46-4-1 & 8/46-2-1

08-46-03

0744 SCHUYLER, WILLIAM C 20,100 0 20,100

60 ELM STREET

MERCER ME 04957

60 Elm Street

190.95

09-28-A-ON
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55,100542 Shields, Merrill K 129,400 31,000 153,500

Shields, Violet L

56 Elm St

Mercer ME 04957

56 Elm Street

B816P98 05/03/1972

1,458.25

1.07 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-18-0

25,500751 Short, Gerald L 7,000 0 32,500

Macarthur, Ashley A

37 Riveroaks Lane

Mercer Me 04957

37 Riveroaks Lane

B5139P44 03/17/2017

308.75

1.23

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-14-05

61,600401 Shute, Cole D 37,100 0 98,700

41 Parker  St

Coventry RI 02816

1081 Mercer Road

B4113P38 03/05/2009 B3424P31 12/20/2004

937.65

6.53

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-07-02

30,500475 Sigersmith, John J 0 0 30,500

Sigersmith, Lucy A

322 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer Me 04957

West Sandy River Road

B5295P277 06/22/2018

289.75

8.20

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-19-04

76,00059 Sigersmith, John J 190,400 31,000 235,400

Sigersmith, Lucy A

322 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer Me 04957

322 West Sandy River

B4949P231 09/02/2015

2,236.30

36.00 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

4.00

0.00

23.00

428

0

4,393

09-09-0

32,500525 SILVESTRE, JAQUELINE P 16,800 0 49,300

SILVESTRE, DANIEL M

226 WHITTIER ROAD

FARMINGTON ME 04938

239 Elm Street

B6016P335 06/13/2023

468.35

4.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-27-01
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5,500450 SLONGWHITE, GLENN P 0 0 5,500

735 MEMORIAL DRIVE #11

CHICOPEE MA 01020

Elm Street

B6125P21 04/08/2024 B1325P306 02/27/1987

52.25

40.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

17.00

18.00

5.00

1,819

2,772

955

08-48-01-A

45,000511 Smart, Andrew D 0 0 45,000

Smart (Smith), Holly A

P.O. Box 188

Lincoln ME 04457

Elm Street

B2572P280

427.50

12.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-15-01

134,700279 Smith, Jean Marie 288,000 25,000 397,700

271 Valley Road

Mercer ME 04957

271 Valley Road

B5495P254 12/09/2019 B5279P274 05/16/2018 B5017P189
04/17/2016

3,778.15

79.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-29-0

254,800632 Smith, Roger 0 0 254,800

250 Sandy River Rd

Norridgewock ME 04957

Pond Road

B5520P25 02/27/2020

2,420.60

0.53

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-27-0

113,200509 Smith, Roger P 0 0 113,200

250 Sandy River Rd

Norridgewock ME 04957

Elm Street

B2967P262 06/21/2002

1,075.40

95.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-13-0

71,200173 Smith, Vincent P 106,500 0 177,700

552 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

552 Rome Road

B4156P20 06/30/2009

1,688.15

9.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-16-02
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11,900532 Somerset Telephone
Property Tax Team

4,500 0 16,400

525 Junction Road

Madison WI 53717

87 Main Street

B1539P338

155.80

0.23

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-05-0

52,700272 SOMES, DANIEL M.A. 147,400 25,000 175,100

171 Corson Rd

mercer ME 04957

171 Corson Road

B6117P221 03/21/2024

1,663.45

0.92 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-22-02

45,10045 Spiller, Brian R Jr 31,100 0 76,200

205 Webber Brook Road

Oxford Me 04270

Decker Road

B5289P241 06/07/2018

723.90

26.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

25.00

0.00

0

3,850

0

05-20-0

95,100210 Stanford Family Trust 4,900 0 100,000

C/O Nancy Stanford

5223 Cresthaven Blvd,
Apt C

West Palm Beach FL
33415

McGuire Road

B5619P39 10/15/2020 B2403P46 03/25/1998

950.00

79.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

5/9

05-02-0

58,400257 STANTON, SCOTT R 114,200 25,000 147,600

1251 BEECH HILL ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

1251 Beech Hill Road

B5959P220 12/07/2022

1,402.20

2.39 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-11-0
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77,900503 STEPHEN C KITCHEN &
MARTHA L KITCHEN,
TRUSTEES

215,200 25,000 268,100

THE KITCHEN FAMILY
TRUST

560 ELM STREET

MERCER ME 04957

560 Elm Street

B6228P131 12/31/2024 B1491P145

2,546.95

29.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

16.00

0.00

0.00

1,712

0

0

10-09-01

39,400146 Steuber, Chad 15,000 0 54,400

Steuber, Rebecca

51 Solon Road

North Anson ME 04958

Ladd Road

B5878P147 05/18/2022

516.80

15.53

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-08-02

205,50014 Stevens, Roger E Jr 59,000 0 264,500

Stevens, Stacy L

144 Wyman Bog Road

Winslow ME 04901

328 Pond Road

B3427P24 12/23/2004

2,512.75

0.20

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-21-0

36,200117 Stevens, Roger E Jr 0 0 36,200

144 Wyman Bog Road

Winslow ME 04901

No Road Frontage

B5608P236 09/24/2020

343.90

15.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-14-0

72,500396 Storms, Pamela E 176,000 0 248,500

Storms, Mark Lewis

275 Corson Road

Mercer Me 04957

1281 Mercer Road

B5416P88 06/05/2019

2,360.75

10.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

House-#1281 / Business #1283

08-03-02
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85,00086 Storms, Pamela E,
Trustee & , Storms,
Mark Lewis

327,800 25,000 387,800

M Carlton Storms Trust,
The

275 Corson Road

Mercer ME 04957

275 Corson Road

B3952P79 01/10/2008 B3952P74 01/10/2008 B3585P140
11/03/2005 B2539P149 04/07/1999

3,684.10

56.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

41.00

0.00

0

6,314

0

06-18-0

43,700479 Storro, Ryan R &
Storro, Carole L,
Trustee

0 0 43,700

THE NOVEMBER REVOCABLE
TRUST

16 CANDEE COTT LANE

MERCER ME 04957

West Sandy River Road

B6004P144 04/28/2023

415.15

11.03

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-19-07

347,700582 Storro, Ryan R. &
Storro, Carole L.,
Trustees

94,300 25,000 417,000

The November Revocable
Trust

16 Candee Cott Lane

Mercer ME 04957

16 Candee Cott Lane

B5845P133 02/24/2022 B5096P265 11/08/2016

3,961.50

0.64 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13/33

13-32-0

26,800586 Storro, Ryan R. &
Storro, Carole L.,
Trustees

36,300 0 63,100

The November Revocable
Trust

16 Candee Cott Lane

Mercer ME 04957

Pond Road

B5845P133 02/24/2022 B5096P265 11/08/2016

599.45

1.72

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-37-0
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25,000587 Storro, Ryan R. &
Storro, Carole L.,
Trustees

0 0 25,000

The November Revocable
Trust

16 Candee Cott Lane

Mercer ME 04957

Pond Road

B5845P133 02/24/2022 B5096P265 11/08/2016

237.50

1.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-38-0

66,900310 STRATTON, LOTTIE E 70,300 25,000 112,200

32 STRATTON LANE

MERCER ME 04257

Stratton Lane

B6193P247 10/02/2024 B4225P166 12/22/2009

1,065.90

5.77 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-13

72,300773 Strom Family Trust, The 0 0 72,300

3941 Rocky View Drive

Norco CA 92860

Pond Road

B5890P82 06/16/2022

686.85

6.64

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-13-01-01

60,900381 Stroman, Jeffrey D 181,400 25,000 217,300

Stroman, Kathryn Pierce

53 Decker Rd

Mercer ME 04957

53 Decker Road

B5402P162 04/26/2019 B3298P274 04/27/2004

2,064.35

3.36 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-52-02-01

356,000593 Sullivan, Michael F 148,700 25,000 479,700

Ashton, Karen J

PO Box 153

Smithfield Me 04978

264 Pond Road

B5226P144 11/15/2017

4,557.15

0.60 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-05-0
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55,000536 Sweeney, Michael S Jr 105,900 0 160,900

1150 Lakewood Road

Madison ME 04959

65 Main Street

B5820P353 01/03/2022

1,528.55

1.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-12-0

53,50035 SYLVAIN PROPERTY
SOLUTIONS, LLC

120,200 0 173,700

144 BEECH HILL ROAD

NORRIDGEWOCK ME 04957

1107 Mercer Road

B6120P209 03/29/2024

1,650.15

8.80

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-07-01

62,400732 Tardy (Cherkassky), Amy 178,800 0 241,200

1353 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1353 Mercer Road

B3995P176 05/09/2008

2,291.40

3.96

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-01-01-B

58,50088 Taylor, Paul H, Heirs
of

0 0 58,500

675 MAIN STREET, SUITE
12

Lewiston Me 04240

405 Pond Road

B5388P68 03/11/2019

555.75

19.47

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

18.47

0

0

3,528

02-10-02

28,700217 Taylor, Richard L 1,800 0 30,500

17 Level Acres Lane

Cornish ME 04020

McGuire Road

B5562P21 06/24/2020 B5488P153 11/18/2019

289.75

7.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-10-0
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66,700405 Telecky, Barbara 83,900 31,000 119,600

68 Brown Road

Mercer ME 04957

68 Brown Road

B5778P354 10/08/2021 B4516P251 04/23/2012

1,136.20

5.69 21 Homestead

23 Veteran-NMRSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-07-06

56,000395 Tetreault, Mary 104,500 25,000 135,500

19 Mary Lane

Mercer ME 04957

19 Mary Lane

B5638P35 11/30/2020 B5003P238 02/24/2016 B2511P335

1,287.25

1.40 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

8/3-1-2

08-03-01-01

78,700420 Thacher, Laura A 125,300 25,000 179,000

864 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

864 Mercer Road

B5977P74 04/05/2023 B5786P133 10/26/2021

1,700.50

15.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

Merged with 08-22-01

08-22-0

32,500695 THERIAULT, JOEY E 2,500 0 35,000

THERIAULT, SETH J

210 Lake View Drive

Smithfield ME 04978

101 POND RD

B6088P220 12/04/2023

332.50

4.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-07-02

91,300427 Thomas, Arthur S & Mary
A & Thomas-Winegardner,
Me

105,300 25,000 171,600

455 VILLAGE ROAD

SMITHFIELD ME 04978

1120 Mercer Road

B4982P91 12/04/2015

1,630.20

25.10 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-29-0

109,100428 Thomas, Lowell W 309,700 25,000 393,800

Thomas, M Patricia

1176 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1176 Mercer Road

B6011P428 05/31/2023 B4205P253 10/23/2009 B2434P278

3,741.10

44.90 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

Portion 8/29

08-29-01
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111,800233 Thomas, Maurice E 257,200 31,000 338,000

KWON, LAURA T

159 Decker Rd

Mercer ME 04957

159 Decker Road

B6139P59 12/08/2020 B1672P158

3,211.00

52.49 22 Veteran-R

21 HomesteadSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

xfer on death deed to Heath Thomas

05-25-0

18,700234 Thomas, Maurice E 0 0 18,700

KWON, LAURA T

159 Decker Rd

Mercer ME 04957

Decker Road

B6139P59 12/08/2020 B1589P208

177.65

1.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

LIFE EST TO MAURICE & PATRICIA

05-27-0

71,800363 Thompson, Zachary T 266,300 25,000 313,100

Thompson, Amanda J

209 Rome Road

Mercer Me 04957

209 Rome Road

B5520P270 02/28/2020

2,974.45

9.50 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-42-04

62,500168 Tibbetts, Charles E 175,200 25,000 212,700

Tibbetts, Earla F

13 Hampshire Hill Road

Mercer Me 04957

13 Hampshire Hill Road

B4212P143 11/10/2009

2,020.65

10.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-12-0

21,600784 Tibbetts, Heather M 0 0 21,600

166 ROME ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

Moose Lane

B4054P6 09/18/2008

205.20

0.75

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-34-04

55,000274 Tibbetts, James A 148,200 25,000 178,200

Tibbetts, Sheila C

67 Corson Rd

Mercer ME 04957

67 Corson Road

B871P165 11/18/1976

1,692.90

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-24-0
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65,000253 Tibbetts, Jason 299,800 25,000 339,800

Tibbetts, Danielle

28 Corson Road

Mercer ME 04957

28 Corson Road

B2940P244 04/02/2002

3,228.10

5.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-07-02-02

3,80080 Tibbetts, Jason 0 0 3,800

28 Corson Road

Mercer ME 04957

No Road Frontage

36.10

25.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

25.00

0.00

0

3,850

0

09-24-0

42,500489 Tibbetts, Jason 0 0 42,500

28 Corson Road

Mercer ME 04957

Elm Street

B4993P267 01/19/2016

403.75

10.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-34-0

56,200350 Tibbetts, Robert B Jr 170,300 25,000 201,500

Tibbetts, Amy A

148 Rome Rd

Mercer ME 04957

148 Rome Road

B2697P128

1,914.25

1.48 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-38-0

72,600351 Tibbetts, Robert Blaine
Jr

0 0 72,600

Tibbetts, Amy A

148 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

Rome Road

B5926P273 08/31/2022 B5550P113 05/29/2020 B5550P111
05/29/2020

689.70

36.20

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

CORRECTIVE DEED

07-39-0

109,700213 Tibbetts-Krupa, Debra L 20,600 0 130,300

2713 Georgia Avenue

Deer Park TX 77536

65 Tibbetts Road

B5090P65 10/20/2016

1,237.85

64.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-06-0

104Page

06/25/2025Mercer Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 9.500

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2025 COMMITMENT3:44 PM

349,800Page Totals: 490,700 50,000 790,500 7,509.75

Subtotals: 54,237,800 59,253,300 5,479,900 108,011,200 1,026,106.40

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



133,200214 Tibbetts-Krupa, Debra L 0 0 133,200

2713 Georgia Avenue

Deer Park TX 77536

Tibbetts Road

1,265.40

135.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-07-0

55,000461 Tobin, Gerald D 0 0 55,000

Tobin, Kristine F

105 Wenham St

Danvers MA 01923

West Sandy River Road

B2392P56

522.50

20.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-08-0

81,300240 Toth, Vance A 60,800 0 142,100

Toth, Heather A

247 Lakeview Drive

Smithfield Me 04978

51 Bacon Road

B4909P342 06/01/2015

1,349.95

74.90

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

65.90

0.00

0

10,149

0

06-02-0

90,200129 Toupin, Paul R 0 0 90,200

12 Rinzee Rd

Dracut MA 01826

Homestead Hill Road

B1178P13

856.90

73.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

1/23

01-22-0

0767 TRABULSI, CAROL 49,000 0 49,000

117 MAIN STREET

MERCER ME 04957

ROME ROAD

465.50

07-40-01-ON

42,500334 TRACY, DAVID W 28,000 0 70,500

TRACY, JAMIE L

117 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

1430 Mercer Road

B5963P309 12/19/2022

669.75

10.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-30-01
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65,800528 Tracy, David w 181,300 25,000 222,100

117 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

117 Main Street

B4891P54 03/30/2015 B3928P355 11/01/2007

2,109.95

5.33 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11/2

11-02-01

68,100105 Tracy, Deborah L 76,600 25,000 119,700

967 Rome Rd

Mercer ME 04957

967 Rome Road

B2377P131

1,137.15

6.54 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-05-01

32,500546 Tracy, Derek C 25,400 0 57,900

32 Elm Street

Mercer Me 04957

8 True Road

B3975P16 03/18/2008 B2603P320 B2603P318

550.05

0.35

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-22-0

55,000311 Tracy, Derek C 42,200 0 97,200

32 Elm Street

Mercer Me 04957

31 Elm Street

B5040P35 06/21/2016

923.40

1.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-13-01

56,500540 Tracy, Derek Cecil Sr 16,000 0 72,500

32 Elm Street

Mercer Me 04957

32 Elm Street

B4384P354 04/15/2011

688.75

1.60

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

11-16-0

250,100557 Tracy, Spencer R 8,000 0 258,100

3 Wentworth Place

Rome Me 04963

33 Island View Lane

B4806P319 07/14/2014

2,451.95

0.52

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-03-0
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61,00076 Tremblay, Eugene 61,500 0 122,500

Tremblay, Sherri

58 Pollard Ave

Pawtucket RI 02861

55 Hinkley Cove Road

B3525P235 07/27/2005

1,163.75

40.15

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

39.15

0.00

0

6,029

0

02-10-01

230,00027 Trepanier, Roland 33,800 0 263,800

Trepanier, Michael

127 Bassett Road

Winslow ME 04901

25 Island View Lane

B2298P315 04/22/1997 B880P484 07/18/1977

2,506.10

0.29

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-07-0

76,200657 True, Derek Michael &
Shoemaker, Sabrina Lee,
Trustees

149,200 25,000 200,400

True Irrevocable Trust,
The William and Jenine

244 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

244 ELM ST

B5897P113 03/08/2022

1,903.80

13.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-05-0

11,30094 True, Earl R 0 0 11,300

Hilton, Jason A

90 Kimball Schoolhouse
Road

Mercer ME 04957

Kimball Schoolhouse

107.35

68.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

45.00

23.00

0

6,930

4,393

10-23-0

268,000604 True, Earl R, Hilton,
Elaine & Hilton, Jason

16,700 0 284,700

1 East Sandy River Rd

Mercer ME 04957

310 Pond Road

B3057P348 01/02/2003

2,704.65

0.34

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-16-0
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10,30090 True, Norris A 0 0 10,300

TIMOTHY G BROWN (2/3
INT) AND THOMAS W BROWN
(1/3 INT)

1141 Main Street

Lewiston ME 04240

No Road Frontage

B6123P289 04/05/2024 B6123P288 04/05/2024

97.85

68.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

66.00

0.00

0

10,164

0

06-33-0

57,500383 Turk, Emily 97,900 0 155,400

43 Decker Road

Mercer Me 04957

41 Decker Road

B5295P285 06/25/2018

1,476.30

2.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-53-0

58,700802 Turk, Emily 62,800 0 121,500

43 Decker Road

Mercer Me 04957

1422 Mercer Road

1,154.25

2.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-30-04

55,000382 Turk, Emily L 243,000 25,000 273,000

43 Decker Road

Mercer Me 04957

43 Decker Road

B5551P34 06/01/2020 B3815P184 02/26/2007 B1418P20
04/04/1988

2,593.50

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-52-03

39,100505 Turk, William 0 0 39,100

Turk, Nancy

81 Wilder Hill Road

Norridgewock ME 04957

Elm Street

371.45

7.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-11-01

55,90098 Turner, Daren 38,900 0 94,800

P.O. Box 865

Skowhegan ME 04976

FREDRICKS CORNOR ROAD

900.60

211.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

182.80

0.00

0

28,151

0

8/19, 8/19-1, 8/39

08-18-0
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104,000220 Van Burgel, Barbara J 162,100 25,000 241,100

6 Tibbetts Rd

Mercer ME 04957

6 Tibbetts Road

B2454P23

2,290.45

38.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-14-0

116,500167 Van Burgel, David P 174,800 25,000 266,300

Scott, Kathy J

605 Rome Road

PO Box 56

Norridgewock ME 04957

605 Rome Road

B2788P43 B1346P309

2,529.85

109.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

75.00

0.00

0

11,550

0

3/14 & 3/15

03-10-0

72,500290 VanSoest, Nathan J 119,000 25,000 166,500

VanSoest, Stephanie

64 Decker Road

Mercer ME 04957

64 Decker Road

B5872P85 05/10/2022

1,581.75

10.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-42-01

116,700284 VARNEY, WILLIAM B 47,500 0 164,200

PO Box 250

Norridgewock, ME 04957

43 Wills Road

B6249P293 03/10/2025 B6246P341 03/05/2025 B6218P147
12/04/2024 B905P890 04/02/1979 B905P888 04/02/1979

1,559.90

55.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-32-B

62,500681 Vasvary, Kenny 126,000 25,000 163,500

Vasvary, Christy

1281 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1281 Beech Hill Road

B4706P6 09/04/2013

1,553.25

4.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-10-0

71,700808 Veilleux, Dustin 324,200 25,000 370,900

Veilleux (Gagne),
Samantha

188 Main Street

Mercer Me 04957

188 Main Street

B4899P50 04/30/2015

3,523.55

33.40 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

27.40

0.00

0

4,220

0

07-17-03
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61,900810 Veilleux, Jeffrey S 142,900 25,000 179,800

174 Main Street

Mercer Me 04957

174 Main Street

B5035P189 06/13/2016

1,708.10

31.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

29.00

0.00

0

4,466

0

07-17-04

67,500145 VEILLEUX, RICHARD P 29,500 0 97,000

VEILLEUX, CATHY A

PO Box 131

267 Ladd Road, Mercer

Smithfield ME 04978

267 Ladd Road

B5979P22 02/14/2023

921.50

52.70

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-08-01

35,000288 Violette, John P 0 0 35,000

Violette, Yolanda CR

44 Brown Road

Mercer Me 04957

Valley Road

B4765P1 03/14/2014

332.50

5.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-40-0

49,300255 Violette, John P 13,200 0 62,500

Violette, Yolanda C R

44 Brown Road

Mercer Me 04957

4 Corson Road

B5967P20 01/04/2023

593.75

2.02

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

6/7-1

06-08-0

48,600441 Violette, John P 0 0 48,600

Violette, Yolanda CR

44 Brown Road

Mercer Me 04957

Brown Road

B5644P2 12/01/2020 B5433P108 07/12/2019

461.70

14.93

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-41-0

68,100443 Violette, John P 116,900 0 185,000

Violette, Yolanda C R

44 Brown Road

Mercer Me 04957

17 Brown Road

B6078P348 11/13/2023

1,757.50

13.10

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-43-0
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68,600403 Violette, John P 264,700 25,000 308,300

Violette, Yolanda C R

44 Brown Road

Mercer Me 04957

44 Brown Road

B3905P138 09/07/2007

2,928.85

6.95 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-07-04

35,000776 Violette, John P 0 0 35,000

Violette, Yolanda CR

44 Brown Road

Mercer Me 04957

Mercer Road

B5034P214 06/10/2016

332.50

5.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-35-A

77,200230 Voelkel, William 0 0 77,200

233 Chestnut Hill Rd

Killingworth CT 06419

Rome Road

B726P218 09/28/1965

733.40

42.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-19-0

68,70099 VOGT, THOMAS E 120,200 25,000 163,900

PRESCOTT, ELLEN R

80 Hampshire Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

80 Hampshire Hill Road

B5956P90 11/21/2022 B3525P115 07/26/2005

1,557.05

15.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-08-01

78,300301 Waggoner, Robert 230,400 25,000 283,700

1867 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

1867 Mercer Road

B5368P246 01/07/2019

2,695.15

14.70 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-04-0

264,000606 Wallace, Kenneth 152,100 25,000 391,100

Wallace, Iva Jane

318 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

318 Pond Road

B5873P345 04/25/2022 B2778P59

3,715.45

0.33 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

XFER ON DEATH DEED TO AMY EDWARDS

14-18-0
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102,200393 WALTER, TINA 284,700 0 386,900

19 NATURES LANE

MERCER ME 04957

19 Natures Lane

B5948P20 10/27/2022

3,675.55

35.72

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

F/N/A 1321 Mercer Road

08-03-0

44,300723 WARREN BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION

150,900 0 195,200

168 WARREN HILL ROAD

SMITHFIELD ME 04978

75 Main Street

B5626P1 10/30/2020

1,854.40

0.65

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

Portion of 11/9, Portion of 11/8

11-10-0

51,800636 Warren, Charles C  Jr 119,800 25,000 146,600

300 Elm Street

Mercer Me 04957

300 Elm Street

B4449P47 10/07/2011

1,392.70

0.89 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-03-0

61,800495 Warren, Charles C  Jr 19,600 0 81,400

300 Elm Street

Mercer Me 04957

306 Elm Street

B4449P47 10/07/2011

773.30

3.75

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-02-0

78,700452 Warren, Charlie C 220,000 25,000 273,700

Warren, Jaunetta M

281 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

281 Main Street

B2709P305

2,600.15

15.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-02-0

79,400107 Warren, Terry W 255,500 25,000 309,900

Warren, Melody

921 Rome Road

Mercer ME 04957

921 Rome Road

B1944P287 B1944P287

2,944.05

129.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

126.00

0.00

0

19,404

0

1/7-1

01-07-0
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69,100116 Waterman, Alan &
Maudine & Adams,
Kaleigh E, Trustees

101,800 25,000 145,900

WATERMAN REALTY TRUST

964 ROME ROAD

MERCER ME 04957

964 Rome Road

B6008P186 04/07/2023 B4109P316 03/16/2009

1,386.05

7.31 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-13-02

102,500239 Watson, Russell W III 271,600 25,000 349,100

286 Rome Road

Mercer ME 01880

286 Rome Road

B4015P49 06/24/2008

3,316.45

36.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

05-31-01

88,700131 Watson, Russell W Jr 175,500 25,000 239,200

Watson, Joanne P

40 Bean Road

Mercer ME 04957

40 Bean Road

B5778P281 10/08/2021 B1590P58 03/06/1990 B1571P25
11/27/1989

2,272.40

22.96 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-01-03

81,200416 Waycome, Kaylee M 184,200 25,000 240,400

MacDonald, Lawrence W
Jr

833 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

833 Mercer Road

B5921P89 08/24/2022

2,283.80

17.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-15-0

325,000598 Weaver, Timothy J &
Brunjes, Carol J,
Trustees

144,500 0 469,500

Weaver/Brunjes
Revocable Living Trust,
The

2 bonfire lane

mercer ME 04957

2 Bonfire Lane

B5215P33 10/16/2017

4,460.25

0.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-10-0
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252,100563 Weisel, Hillel Y 210,900 25,000 438,000

Weisel, Audra L

15 Island View Lane

Mercer ME 04957

15 Island View Lane

B5786P243 10/26/2021 B3022P328 10/15/2002

4,161.00

0.39 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-11-0

43,700384 Weisher, Kara M 0 0 43,700

PO Box 203

46 Easy Street

Canaan ME 04924

Beech Hill Road

B3409P346 11/19/2004

415.15

11.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-54-0

55,000376 Welch, David A 116,900 25,000 146,900

Welch, Debra P

1102 Beech Hill Rd

Mercer ME 04957

1102 Beech Hill Road

B1327P253 03/10/1987

1,395.55

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-49-0

57,700127 Wellington, Patricia A 100,600 25,000 133,300

9 Hancock Lane

Mercer ME 04957

9 Hancock Lane

B5510P249 01/24/2020 B3003P82 09/06/2002

1,266.35

2.08 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

01-18-02-01

283,300597 Wells, Cheryl L 142,900 25,000 401,200

Wells, Patrick V

282 Pond Road

Mercer ME 04957

282 Pond Road

B4964P313 10/15/2015

3,811.40

0.38 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

14-09-0

219,100624 Wenniger Revocable
Trust of 2013, Trustee
of the

0 0 219,100

Wenninger, Ray M

17 Williams Circle

Stratham NH 03885

Pond Road

B5731P196 06/30/2021 B809P1178

2,081.45

0.62

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-18-0
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219,000625 Wenninger Family
Revocable Trust of
2014, Trustee of the

0 0 219,000

17 Williams Circle

Stratham NH 03885

Pond Road

B5731P199 06/30/2021 B835P457

2,080.50

0.60

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

15-19-0

63,100149 West, Dolores 59,100 0 122,200

140 Longfellow Drive

East Greenwich RI 02818

43 Doane Road

B2195P296

1,160.90

10.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-08-05

65,800477 Whipple, Cara 150,000 0 215,800

285 West Sandy River
Road

Mercer Me 04957

285 West Sandy River

B5151P59 04/27/2017

2,050.10

5.32

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-19-01

60,400432 White, Bryan K, Pray,
Sidne & Dunphy, Darcy
Jo

201,200 25,000 236,600

186 Bacon Road

Mercer ME 04957

186 Bacon Road

B5210P22 09/28/2017

2,247.70

3.18 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

04-03-01

57,500486 White, Rachel E 184,900 25,000 217,400

PO Box 952

Skowhegan Me 04976

58 Elm Street

B4891P210 03/31/2015

2,065.30

2.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-28-02
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104,000482 Whitney, Mark 256,000 31,000 329,000

Whitney, Donice

171 West Sandy River Rd

Mercer ME 04957

171 West Sandy River

B1266P170

3,125.50

38.00 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

09-23-0

80,000184 Whitney, Stephen 211,100 31,000 260,100

193 Bacon Road

Mercer ME 04957

193 Bacon Road

B3263P313 01/30/2004

2,470.95

16.07 21 Homestead

22 Veteran-RSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-31-0

28,100130 Whittier, Scott M 0 0 28,100

Whittier, Matthew Scott
Dunamis

587 Gray Road

Windham ME 04062

No Road Frontage

B5713P291 05/21/2021 B2195P26 05/06/1996

266.95

22.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

02-01-0

55,000169 Wilde, Richard A 119,100 25,000 149,100

693 Rome Rd

Mercer ME 04957

693 Rome Road

B1467P39 09/20/1988

1,416.45

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

03-13-0

55,000650 Williams, Gaylene M 43,600 25,000 73,600

1047 Beech Hill Road

Mercer ME 04957

1047 BEECH HILL RD

B5553P27 06/04/2020

699.20

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

XFER ON DEATH DEED B5962P216

07-56-01

45,600347 Williamson, Jay Jr 0 0 45,600

Williamson, Kathryn E

152 Croswell Road

General Delivery

Farmington Falls ME
04940 0105

Mercer Road

B1529P319

433.20

12.50

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-36-0
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62,500256 Wilson, James A 24,400 31,000 55,900

Wilson, Diane A

5 Corson Road

Mercer ME 04957

5 Corson Road

B4127P62 04/29/2009

531.05

4.00 22 Veteran-R

21 HomesteadSoft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

27 Corson Road

06-09-0

28,600389 Witham, Daniel M 0 0 28,600

Witham, Daniel M Jr

91 Stevens Road

Smithfield ME 04978

1666 Mercer Road

B5623P99 10/26/2020 B3658P98 04/10/2006

271.70

2.47

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-58-01

48,700268 WITHAM, LESLEY 0 0 48,700

9 BUSHEY LANE

ROME ME 04963

No Road Frontage

B5969P263 12/30/2022

462.65

25.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

06-20-0

71,80087 Witham, Leslie L III 53,600 0 125,400

9 BUSHEY LANE

ROME ME 04963

Corson Road

B2539P149 04/07/1999

1,191.30

18.27

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

10.00

0.00

0

1,540

0

6/17-6

06-17-0

91,200522 Wolf, Cody 148,000 25,000 214,200

337 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

337 Elm Street

B5740P282 07/19/2021 B5384P167 02/25/2019

2,034.90

25.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

10-25-0

183,800583 Wood, Douglas 140,500 0 324,300

Wood, Kristina

951 Smithfield Road

Belgrade Me 04917

20 Candee Cott Lane

B4970P237 11/02/2015

3,080.85

0.16

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

13-34-0
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60,300399 Worthen, Valerie J 242,000 25,000 277,300

1141 Mercer Road

Mercer Me 04957

1141 Mercer Road

B4688P207 07/18/2013 B4729P114 11/07/2013

2,634.35

3.15 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-05-01

29,100407 Worthen, Vernon E II 0 0 29,100

1231 Mercer Rd

Mercer ME 04957

E Kimball Schoolhouse

B3714P26 07/21/2006

276.45

7.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-07-07

132,000398 Worthen, Vernon E II 196,000 0 328,000

Worthen, Cindy A

1231 Mercer Rd

Mercer ME 04957

1231 Mercer Road

B5244P228 01/16/2018 B2815P159 06/29/2001

3,116.00

92.70

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-05-0

136,700440 Worthen, Vernon E II 0 0 136,700

Worthen, Cindy A

1231 Mercer Rd

Mercer ME 04957

Brown Road

B4553P246 07/24/2012 B5216P300 10/19/2017 B3663P64
04/20/2006

1,298.65

158.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

8/40

08-38-0

71,700738 Worthen, Vernon E II 0 0 71,700

Worthen, Cindy A

1231 Mercer Rd

Mercer ME 04957

MERCER ROAD

B6061P90 10/02/2023

681.15

35.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-30-A

116,700425 Worthen-Redlevske
(Worthen), Mellori G

6,900 0 123,600

1053 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

Valley Road

B5432P76 07/10/2019

1,174.20

102.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-27-0
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55,000411 Worthen-Redlevske
(Worthen), Mellori G

212,600 25,000 242,600

1053 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

1053 Mercer Road

B5432P76 07/10/2019

2,304.70

1.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-08-0

78,800415 Worthen-Redlevske
(Worthen), Mellori G

234,900 0 313,700

1053 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

901 Mercer Road

B5432P76 07/10/2019

2,980.15

15.10

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

8/13-1-1

08-13-01

121,300422 Worthen-Redlevske
(Worthen), Mellori G

15,900 0 137,200

1053 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

Mercer Road

B5432P76 07/10/2019

1,303.40

124.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-24-0

149,20010 Worthen-Redlevske
(Worthen), Mellori G

23,700 0 172,900

1053 Mercer Road

Mercer ME 04957

953 Mercer Road

B5432P76 07/10/2019

1,642.55

131.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

08-11-0

65,000355 Wu, Yong Yuan 412,000 0 477,000

930 54th Street

Brooklyn NY 11219

204 Rome Road

B5656P189 01/12/2021 B4532P196 05/29/2012

4,531.50

5.02

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-40-01-01
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469,300Page Totals: 899,100 25,000 1,343,400 12,762.30
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



91,10092 Yoder, Eli D 277,500 25,000 343,600

Yoder, Mattie M

424 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

424 Elm Street

B5722P142 06/11/2021 B3979P110 03/31/2008

3,264.20

56.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

21.00

0.00

14.00

2,247

0

2,674

10-06-0

60,50093 Yoder, Eli D 106,700 0 167,200

Yoder, Mattie M

424 Elm Street

Mercer ME 04957

Elm Street

B5722P142 06/11/2021 B3979P110 03/31/2008

1,588.40

40.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

17.00

0.00

0.00

1,819

0

0

10-18-0

67,800356 Young Kidd, Maureen E 0 0 67,800

110 Thatch Palm Street,
West

Largo FL 33770

Rome Road

B898P722

644.10

30.30

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-40-02

65,000305 Zajkowski, Jill 222,600 25,000 262,600

Zywica, Richard

351 Main Street

Mercer ME 04957

351 Main Street

B5519P67 02/24/2020

2,494.70

5.00 21 Homestead

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

07-07-0

83,700280 Zimmer Stout, Cynthia
E., Zimmer, Steven P. &
Zimmer, Lawrence J.

151,200 0 234,900

14961 Triadlephia Road

Glenelg MD 21737

209 Valley Road

B5926P282 08/11/2022 B5926P280 08/11/2022

2,231.55

19.00

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

6/29-1

06-29-B
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368,100Page Totals: 758,000 50,000 1,076,100 10,222.95

Final Totals: 62,256,700 68,660,800 6,422,900 124,494,600 1,182,698.70
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